
Government Engineering College Idukki, Painavu. 
No. GECI/79/2026-B2 

S2 

Draft Electoral Roll for the conduct of College Students' Union Election 
2025-26 is published. Any addition, deletion or correction in the published 
electoral roll shall be informed to the Returning Officer or Assistant Returning 
Officers on or before 11.00 am 11/02/2026, Wednesday. 

Class wise number of Voters as per Draft Electoral Roll 
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ME 
60 
70 
69 

Dated,10 February 2026. 

38 
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27 
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359 
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5 
2 
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Electoral Roll Draft 1 10-02-2026

Sl. 

No.

Electoral 

Roll No

Admission

 No
Name Gender Class KTU- ID

1 1 11399 ABHINAV V B S2 CSE IDK25CS001

2 2 11414 ABHIRAMI R F S2 CSE IDK25CS002

3 3 11674 ADARSH JOSEPH S2 CSE IDK25CS003

4 4 11634 ADHYA V ANIL F S2 CSE IDK25CS004

5 5 11383 ADWAITH N V S2 CSE IDK25CS005

6 6 11478 AISWARYA K F S2 CSE IDK25CS006

7 7 11131 AKSHAYA J F S2 CSE IDK25CS007

8 8 11134 ALEENA C P F S2 CSE IDK25CS008

9 9 11543 ALEENA KUNJUMON F S2 CSE IDK25CS009

10 10 11395 ALWIN K V S2 CSE IDK25CS010

11 11 11275 AMAL ANTONY S2 CSE IDK25CS011

12 12 11473 AMARJITH M S2 CSE IDK25CS012

13 13 11569 AMEER ALI JABBAR S2 CSE IDK25CS013

14 14 11573 ANANYA B S F S2 CSE IDK25CS014

15 15 11400 ANEENA JOYSON F S2 CSE IDK25CS015

16 16 11133 ANJANA N P F S2 CSE IDK25CS016

17 17 11385 ANJANA VASUDEVAN F S2 CSE IDK25CS017

18 18 11657 ANJOOM DARIYA A S F S2 CSE IDK25CS018

19 19 11612 ARJUN DEV P T S2 CSE IDK25CS019

20 20 11493 ARJUN K AJAY S2 CSE IDK25CS020

21 21 11143 ARYA A R F S2 CSE IDK25CS021

22 22 11330 ARYA C K F S2 CSE IDK25CS022

23 23 11124 ASHNAL PINHERO S2 CSE IDK25CS023

24 24 11532 ASHNA VENU F S2 CSE IDK25CS024

25 25 11129 ASHTAMI K F S2 CSE IDK25CS025

26 26 11142 ASNA D A F S2 CSE IDK25CS026

27 27 11162 ATHUL S S2 CSE IDK25CS027

28 28 11394 ATHULYA K R F S2 CSE IDK25CS028

29 29 11720 ATHULYA SURESH F S2 CSE IDK25CS029

30 30 11138 BASIL SANTHOSH S2 CSE IDK25CS030

31 31 11384 DEVIKA DAS F S2 CSE IDK25CS031

32 32 11130 DIYA SARA SHYJU F S2 CSE IDK25CS032

33 33 11238 EMIL SEBASTIAN S2 CSE IDK25CS033

34 34 11457 EMMANUEL RAJ S2 CSE IDK25CS034

35 35 11560 GAYATHRI A V F S2 CSE IDK25CS035

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE IDUKKI

COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26

ELECTORAL ROLL (Draft)

GECI College Union Election 2025-26 Rturning Officer
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Electoral 

Roll No
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 No
Name Gender Class KTU- ID

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE IDUKKI

COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26

ELECTORAL ROLL (Draft)

36 36 11555 GAYATHRI SOJAN F S2 CSE IDK25CS036

37 37 11216 GOPIKA NIDEESH F S2 CSE IDK25CS037

38 38 11245 HARIKRISHNAN A S2 CSE IDK25CS038

39 39 11463 HISHAM RAHMAN S2 CSE IDK25CS039

40 40 11504 IHSAN K MUSTHAFA S2 CSE IDK25CS040

41 41 11334 JOHAN THOMAS M S S2 CSE IDK25CS041

42 42 11127 JOSEPH ALWIN SIMETHY S2 CSE IDK25CS042

43 43 11540 KARTHIKA JAYAN F S2 CSE IDK25CS043

44 44 11126 K S YEDHUKRISHNAN S2 CSE IDK25CS044

45 45 11428 MANNA MARIA JACOB F S2 CSE IDK25CS045

46 46 11669 MAYOOKHA K F S2 CSE IDK25CS046

47 47 11299 M K ARUN KARTHIK S2 CSE IDK25CS047

48 48 11527 MUHAMMED ZIYAN M P S2 CSE IDK25CS048

49 49 11301 MURALI KRISHNA M S2 CSE IDK25CS049

50 50 11620 NISHIN SANTHOSH S2 CSE IDK25CS050

51 51 11182 NITHYA JOJU F S2 CSE IDK25CS051

52 52 11623 PAVITHRA A S F S2 CSE IDK25CS052

53 53 11496 RIJIL PREMAN S2 CSE IDK25CS053

54 54 11211 RIYA FATHIMA F S2 CSE IDK25CS054

55 55 11436 SALNA N F S2 CSE IDK25CS055

56 56 11160 SANDRA SHIBU F S2 CSE IDK25CS056

57 57 11565 SHEFIN K SHAJI S2 CSE IDK25CS057

58 58 11278 SINAN SABITH S2 CSE IDK25CS058

59 59 11141 SNEHA P S F S2 CSE IDK25CS059

60 60 11640 SREEJITH S S2 CSE IDK25CS060

61 61 11660 SREENATH R S2 CSE IDK25CS061

62 62 11123 SWATHY SURESH F S2 CSE IDK25CS062

63 63 11664 VARSHA RAVINDRAN F S2 CSE IDK25CS063

GECI College Union Election 2025-26 Rturning Officer
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No.

Electoral 

Roll No
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 No
Name Gender Class KTU- ID

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE IDUKKI

COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26

ELECTORAL ROLL (Draft)

1 64 10960 ABHINAND P S4 CSE IDK24CS001

2 65 11031 ABISHA F S4 CSE IDK24CS002

3 66 10901 ADARSH M S4 CSE IDK24CS003

4 67 10898 ADIL ZAMAN V S4 CSE IDK24CS004

5 68 11014 ADITHYA M F S4 CSE IDK24CS005

6 69 10890 AFSAL MUHAMMED P S S4 CSE IDK24CS006

7 70 10854 AGNIJ S PILLAI S4 CSE IDK24CS007

8 71 10619 AISWARYA V F S4 CSE IDK24CS008

9 72 10679 AKHINA KISHORE F S4 CSE IDK24CS009

10 73 10563 ALOGH P SURESH S4 CSE IDK24CS010

11 74 10564 ALVIN JOSEPH S4 CSE IDK24CS011

12 75 11034 AMEEN AFSAL S4 CSE IDK24CS012

13 76 10815 ANAHA M F S4 CSE IDK24CS013

14 77 10689 ANAMIKA JAYAN F S4 CSE IDK24CS014

15 78 10861 ANANTHAKRISHNAN S S4 CSE IDK24CS015

16 79 10798 ANEESHA BENNY F S4 CSE IDK24CS016

17 80 10779 ANNA TELSA F S4 CSE IDK24CS017

18 81 11047 ANOOP SANTHOSH S4 CSE IDK24CS018

19 82 10951 ANUSHYA DEVI G F S4 CSE IDK24CS019

20 83 11027 ARDRA A P F S4 CSE IDK24CS020

21 84 10924 ARYA RADHAKRISHNAN F S4 CSE IDK24CS021

22 85 10944 BASITH AHAMMED M S S4 CSE IDK24CS022

23 86 10921 BONA BOBY MATHEW F S4 CSE IDK24CS023

24 87 10990 CHITHRA KRISHNAN M F S4 CSE IDK24CS024

25 88 10656 CHRISTEENA BABU F S4 CSE IDK24CS025

26 89 10549 DELLA DOMINIC F S4 CSE IDK24CS026

27 90 10846 FATHIMA LEEHA K F S4 CSE IDK24CS027

28 91 10647 FATHIMA MEHRIN F S4 CSE IDK24CS028

29 92 10956 FATHIMA M S F S4 CSE IDK24CS029

30 93 10913 FATHIMA NILOOFAR M M F S4 CSE IDK24CS030

31 94 10788 GOPIKA A B F S4 CSE IDK24CS032

32 95 10971 HARISHANKAR SURESH S4 CSE IDK24CS033

33 96 10578 HARSHAD ALI S4 CSE IDK24CS034

34 97 10621 IJO MICHEAL S4 CSE IDK24CS035

35 98 10653 JASIM S4 CSE IDK24CS036

36 99 10551 JERON JOHNSON S4 CSE IDK24CS037

37 100 10541 JINESH YOHANNAN S S4 CSE IDK24CS038

GECI College Union Election 2025-26 Rturning Officer
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Electoral 

Roll No
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Name Gender Class KTU- ID

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE IDUKKI

COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26

ELECTORAL ROLL (Draft)

38 101 10557 JIYA S JOHN F S4 CSE IDK24CS039

39 102 10562 JOSNA JOSEPH F S4 CSE IDK24CS040

40 103 10667 JUMANA ROSHNI F S4 CSE IDK24CS041

41 104 10916 KIRTHANA SANTHOSH F S4 CSE IDK24CS042

42 105 10908 KRISHNA DEV T V S4 CSE IDK24CS043

43 106 10552 MANAV MANOJ S4 CSE IDK24CS044

44 107 10923 NANDA UDHAYAN F S4 CSE IDK24CS045

45 108 10645 NAVAMI THILAK P F S4 CSE IDK24CS046

46 109 10688 NIYATHI RAJESH F S4 CSE IDK24CS048

47 110 10818 PRATHEESH P S4 CSE IDK24CS049

48 111 10862 PRATHYUSH KRISHNAN S4 CSE IDK24CS050

49 112 10540 RAJUL S R S4 CSE IDK24CS051

50 113 10763 REVATHY RAJESH F S4 CSE IDK24CS052

51 114 10893 ROSHAN ALEXANDER S4 CSE IDK24CS053

52 115 10880 SAADEE BASHEER M P S4 CSE IDK24CS054

53 116 10965 SAFFA MEERA ZAKIR F S4 CSE IDK24CS055

54 117 11016 SAHAL RAJAE MS S4 CSE IDK24CS056

55 118 10721 SAHITHA JOSHUA F S4 CSE IDK24CS057

56 119 10579 SANU SUBRAHMANIAN S4 CSE IDK24CS058

57 120 10635 SARA NOWSHAD F S4 CSE IDK24CS059

58 121 10542 SHILPA RUSSEL B P F S4 CSE IDK24CS061

59 122 10553 SREENADH RAJESH S4 CSE IDK24CS062

60 123 10791 UNNIKRISHNAN U R S4 CSE IDK24CS064

61 124 10543 VYSHNAVI K B F S4 CSE IDK24CS065

62 125 10978 YADU K S4 CSE IDK24CS066

63 126 11104 ABHIJITH BABU K S4 CSE LIDK24CS067

64 127 11117 ABHIRAMI T B F S4 CSE LIDK24CS068

65 128 11094 ALFIDHA K K F S4 CSE LIDK24CS069

66 129 11056 ANANDHAKRISHNAN S4 CSE LIDK24CS070

67 130 11071 DURGARAMESH K K F S4 CSE LIDK24CS071

68 131 11062 KIRAN K S4 CSE LIDK24CS072

69 132 11084 PRAVEENA PRADEEP F S4 CSE LIDK24CS073

70 133 11049 RUFUS MATHEW SAJI S4 CSE LIDK24CS074

71 134 11068 SHIBI S F S4 CSE LIDK24CS075

72 135 11050 UNAIS BABU K S4 CSE LIDK24CS076

73 136 11080 VINAYAK K N S4 CSE LIDK24CS077
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GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE IDUKKI

COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26

ELECTORAL ROLL (Draft)

1 137 10035 AARDHRA S NAIR F S6 CSE IDK23CS001

2 138 10133 AASHIN N ANEESHKUMAR S6 CSE IDK23CS002

3 139 10109 ADHNAN MUNDAMPRA S6 CSE IDK23CS003

4 140 9822 ADITHYA A F S6 CSE IDK23CS004

5 141 10113 ADITHYAN V S S6 CSE IDK23CS005

6 142 9846 AISWARYA R F S6 CSE IDK23CS006

7 143 10170 AJIN S S6 CSE IDK23CS007

8 144 9823 ALEENA S GEORGE F S6 CSE IDK23CS008

9 145 10193 AMAL DEV T S S6 CSE IDK23CS009

10 146 10231 AMAL P ANIL S6 CSE IDK23CS010

11 147 10124 ANGELA SABU F S6 CSE IDK23CS011

12 148 10063 ANNA JUDE F S6 CSE IDK23CS012

13 149 9981 ARJUN B ASHOK S6 CSE IDK23CS013

14 150 9881 ARSHEL MERCE C J S6 CSE IDK23CS014

15 151 9879 ARUNIMA J P F S6 CSE IDK23CS015

16 152 9830 ASHNA SANTHOSH F S6 CSE IDK23CS016

17 153 9818 ASWATHY A F S6 CSE IDK23CS017

18 154 10180 ASWATHY SHERIN R S F S6 CSE IDK23CS018

19 155 9999 ATHUL KRISHNA M S S6 CSE IDK23CS019

20 156 9819 ATHULYA BABU F S6 CSE IDK23CS020

21 157 10142 AVANI M U F S6 CSE IDK23CS021

22 158 9911 DALIA SUSAN THOMAS F S6 CSE IDK23CS022

23 159 9845 DELTIN C K F S6 CSE IDK23CS023

24 160 10016 DEVIKA K P F S6 CSE IDK23CS024

25 161 9942 DHEERAJ A G S6 CSE IDK23CS025

26 162 9837 DISNI SAJEEV F S6 CSE IDK23CS026

27 163 10140 EBIN MATHEWS JOHN S6 CSE IDK23CS027

28 164 10418 GOVIND K BINU S6 CSE IDK23CS029

29 165 10117 HARIKRISHNAN V S S6 CSE IDK23CS030

30 166 9894 HATHIM ALI K H S6 CSE IDK23CS031

31 167 10115 HIJAS AHAMMED S6 CSE IDK23CS032

32 168 9839 HRIDYA P M F S6 CSE IDK23CS033

33 169 10185 JINSHAD M S6 CSE IDK23CS034

34 170 10199 JOB KURIAN JOSSY S6 CSE IDK23CS035

35 171 9828 KAREN ARADH F S6 CSE IDK23CS036

36 172 9833 KASHINADH RAJESH S6 CSE IDK23CS037
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Electoral 

Roll No
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Name Gender Class KTU- ID

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE IDUKKI

COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26

ELECTORAL ROLL (Draft)

37 173 9975 KRISHNA M P F S6 CSE IDK23CS038

38 174 9831 MIDHUN DAS M S6 CSE IDK23CS039

39 175 9843 NANDHANA RAJENDRAN F S6 CSE IDK23CS040

40 176 9850 NAVYA MARIAM JOHN F S6 CSE IDK23CS041

41 177 10162 NAVYARAJ K F S6 CSE IDK23CS042

42 178 9947 NIDHA M S F S6 CSE IDK23CS043

43 179 9835 NIDHIN GIREESH S6 CSE IDK23CS044

44 180 10121 NIRANJANA K D F S6 CSE IDK23CS045

45 181 10029 NITHIN N S6 CSE IDK23CS046

46 182 10153 NIVED K GANESH S6 CSE IDK23CS047

47 183 10188 NIVED K R S6 CSE IDK23CS048

48 184 9968 ROSHAN JOSE S6 CSE IDK23CS049

49 185 10248 ROY DILIP MUNDAPLACKAL S6 CSE IDK23CS050

50 186 9829 SAROD V S S6 CSE IDK23CS051

51 187 10389 SEBASTIAN JOMON S6 CSE IDK23CS052

52 188 9826 SHIMNA B F S6 CSE IDK23CS053

53 189 9820 SHINO JACOB C X S6 CSE IDK23CS054

54 190 9949 SINTO TOMY S6 CSE IDK23CS055

55 191 10157 SISIRA K S F S6 CSE IDK23CS056

56 192 10049 SMRITHI V F S6 CSE IDK23CS057

57 193 10112 SNEHA SARA ANTONY F S6 CSE IDK23CS058

58 194 10147 SRISHANTH S S6 CSE IDK23CS060

59 195 10166 SURYA SURENDRAN F S6 CSE IDK23CS061

60 196 10119 TIYANA K K F S6 CSE IDK23CS062

61 197 10097 VIMAL VIJAYAN S6 CSE IDK23CS063

62 198 9840 VISHNU P S S6 CSE IDK23CS064

63 199 10110 PRAVEENJITH K S S6 CSE IDK23CS066

64 200 10196 VAISHNAVI SHERLY KUMAR F S6 CSE IDK23CS067

65 201 10490 ABHINANTH KRISHNA S6 CSE LIDK23CS068

66 202 10537 ADHARSH REGHU S6 CSE LIDK23CS069

67 203 10539 ADHILA F S6 CSE LIDK23CS070

68 204 10444 AKASH ASHOK P S6 CSE LIDK23CS071

69 205 10435 ANITTA JOSE F S6 CSE LIDK23CS072

70 206 10443 ANOOP K A S6 CSE LIDK23CS073
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GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE IDUKKI

COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26

ELECTORAL ROLL (Draft)

1 207 9564 AASHNA S J F S8 CSE IDK22CS001

2 208 9155 ADITHYAN A S8 CSE IDK22CS002

3 209 9363 ADITHYAN MANOJ S8 CSE IDK22CS003

4 210 9358 AJITH JOY S8 CSE IDK22CS004

5 211 9571 ALEN GEORGE MARTIN S8 CSE IDK22CS005

6 212 9368 AMRITHA REMESH F S8 CSE IDK22CS006

7 213 9770 ANANDAKRISHNAN C M S8 CSE IDK22CS007

8 214 9174 ANANDA SHAJI F S8 CSE IDK22CS008

9 215 9356 ANAND V S8 CSE IDK22CS009

10 216 9289 ANANJANA K F S8 CSE IDK22CS010

11 217 9177 ANGEL SEBASTIAN F S8 CSE IDK22CS011

12 218 9589 ANJANA K R F S8 CSE IDK22CS012

13 219 9342 ANOOJA P UNNIKRISHNAN F S8 CSE IDK22CS013

14 220 9323 ANSU KURIAN F S8 CSE IDK22CS014

15 221 9552 ARATHI M F S8 CSE IDK22CS015

16 222 9257 ARJUN AJI S8 CSE IDK22CS016

17 223 9314 ASWATHY S F S8 CSE IDK22CS017

18 224 9609 BIJISHA P B F S8 CSE IDK22CS018

19 225 9338 BINIL BIJOY S8 CSE IDK22CS019

20 226 9333 CHRISTY BABU S8 CSE IDK22CS020

21 227 9348 DEION TOMSON S8 CSE IDK22CS021

22 228 9253 DEVANANDANA A K F S8 CSE IDK22CS022

23 229 9553 DEVANANDANA C F S8 CSE IDK22CS023

24 230 9611 DEVIKA SAJI F S8 CSE IDK22CS024

25 231 9618 DHRON M S8 CSE IDK22CS026

26 232 9559 DIYA RAMESH F S8 CSE IDK22CS028

27 233 9730 D V MUHAMMED NIHAL S8 CSE IDK22CS029

28 234 9789 FARHAN BASHEER S8 CSE IDK22CS031

29 235 9150 FASEEH HASSAN S8 CSE IDK22CS032

30 236 9166 FEBIN O P S8 CSE IDK22CS033

31 237 9743 FUAD RAHMAN K S8 CSE IDK22CS034

32 238 9365 GANGA ANILKUMAR F S8 CSE IDK22CS035

33 239 9269 GANGA S F S8 CSE IDK22CS036

34 240 9806 GOWRIPRIYA BIJU F S8 CSE IDK22CS038

35 241 9346 HARIKRISHNAN P S8 CSE IDK22CS039

36 242 9781 HRIDYA HRISHIKESH P K F S8 CSE IDK22CS040
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Electoral Roll Draft 8 10-02-2026

Sl. 

No.

Electoral 

Roll No

Admission

 No
Name Gender Class KTU- ID

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE IDUKKI

COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26
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37 243 9572 IBNU SURESH P S8 CSE IDK22CS041

38 244 9302 IRFAN SHAH NP S8 CSE IDK22CS042

39 245 9355 JAIJITH K S S8 CSE IDK22CS043

40 246 9152 KEERTHI F S8 CSE IDK22CS044

41 247 9731 KENZ S8 CSE IDK22CS045

42 248 9775 MALAVIKA SASI F S8 CSE IDK22CS046

43 249 9341 NIVEDHYA K V F S8 CSE IDK22CS047

44 250 9335 PRATHUISH SANJEEVAN S8 CSE IDK22CS048

45 251 9316 PUNNYA PRASAD F S8 CSE IDK22CS049

46 252 9349 RAPHAEL ROY S8 CSE IDK22CS050

47 253 9305 SACHIN R NAIR S8 CSE IDK22CS051

48 254 9772 SAJIN PATHROSE S8 CSE IDK22CS052

49 255 9625 SNEHA S F S8 CSE IDK22CS054

50 256 9778 SNEHA YESUDAS F S8 CSE IDK22CS055

51 257 9160 SOURAV SAITUS S8 CSE IDK22CS057

52 258 9723 SYAM SURESH N S8 CSE IDK22CS058

53 259 9320 THOMAS JACOB S8 CSE IDK22CS059

54 260 9753 TOSHMA NELSON F S8 CSE IDK22CS060

55 261 9285 VARADA P P F S8 CSE IDK22CS061

56 262 9737 VEENA ROY F S8 CSE IDK22CS062

57 263 9248 VIDYA ROY F S8 CSE IDK22CS063

58 264 9310 VISHNU DINESH S8 CSE IDK22CS065

59 265 9201 VIVEK D V S8 CSE IDK22CS066

60 266 9602 V S MUHAMMED NASEEF S8 CSE IDK22CS067

61 267 9149 VYSHAKH T P S8 CSE IDK22CS068

62 268 10374 AKSHAY KUMAR A S S8 CSE LIDK22CS070

63 269 10070 ALBIN RAJU S8 CSE LIDK22CS071

64 270 10068 ASISH S S8 CSE LIDK22CS072

65 271 10294 JIJO V J S8 CSE LIDK22CS073

66 272 10305 MANU P S8 CSE LIDK22CS074

67 273 10342 SUNISHA K S F S8 CSE LIDK22CS075

68 274 10403 SUFAIDA K P F S8 CSE LIDK22CS076

69 275 10401 ANSINA A P K F S8 CSE LIDK22CS077

70 276 10407 DILNA NATH F S8 CSE LIDK22CS078

71 277 10402 AKASH PRAKASH S8 CSE LIDK22CS079
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COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26
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1 278 11420 AARDRA DEEPAK F S2 EEE IDK25EE001

2 279 11444 ABEL BAJI IPE S2 EEE IDK25EE002

3 280 11288 ADARSH P V S2 EEE IDK25EE003

4 281 11714 ADHARSH R S2 EEE IDK25EE004

5 282 11243 ADHITHYAN M S2 EEE IDK25EE005

6 283 11630 ADITHYA T G F S2 EEE IDK25EE006

7 284 11524 AKSHAYA SANKAR F S2 EEE IDK25EE007

8 285 11528 ALEENA P F S2 EEE IDK25EE008

9 286 11574 AMRITHA RAJ N F S2 EEE IDK25EE009

10 287 11266 ANANYA M S F S2 EEE IDK25EE010

11 288 11294 ANAS WILSON S2 EEE IDK25EE011

12 289 11261 ANGITHA A F S2 EEE IDK25EE012

13 290 11277 ANJIKA R F S2 EEE IDK25EE013

14 291 11276 ANNA ROSE XAVIER F S2 EEE IDK25EE014

15 292 11174 ANURAG K B S2 EEE IDK25EE015

16 293 11516 ARCHANA B S F S2 EEE IDK25EE016

17 294 11646 ARUNIMA M P F S2 EEE IDK25EE017

18 295 11256 AVANTHIKA K F S2 EEE IDK25EE018

19 296 11686 DILSHAHAN A S S2 EEE IDK25EE019

20 297 11667 EVA JOBY CHERIAN F S2 EEE IDK25EE020

21 298 11417 FAHMI QUAISE PA S2 EEE IDK25EE021

22 299 11508 FASMIN KS F S2 EEE IDK25EE022

23 300 11520 GAYATHRI SANTHOSH F S2 EEE IDK25EE023

24 301 11688 GOKUL A S2 EEE IDK25EE024

25 302 11515 GOPIKA KRISHNAN S F S2 EEE IDK25EE025

26 303 11642 GOUHAR KRISHNA C G S2 EEE IDK25EE026

27 304 11464 IZZET BEGOVIC S2 EEE IDK25EE027

28 305 11271 JISHNU A S2 EEE IDK25EE028

29 306 11456 JOHAAN A JOHN S2 EEE IDK25EE029

30 307 11680 MAHIMA A A F S2 EEE IDK25EE030

31 308 11440 MUHAMMAD MALIK S2 EEE IDK25EE031

32 309 11596 MUHAMMED AJMAL M S2 EEE IDK25EE032

33 310 11683 MUHAMMED ASEEL M S2 EEE IDK25EE033

34 311 11437 MUHAMMED NIHAL S S2 EEE IDK25EE034

35 312 11594 MUHAMMED THAHA ALAVI N P S2 EEE IDK25EE035
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36 313 11497 NANDANA ANIL F S2 EEE IDK25EE036

37 314 11702 NASIF P S2 EEE IDK25EE037

38 315 11582 NICKIL V R S2 EEE IDK25EE038

39 316 11585 NIHAL V K S2 EEE IDK25EE039

40 317 11264 NIYA S ANIL F S2 EEE IDK25EE040

41 318 11502 NOUFIYA S F S2 EEE IDK25EE041

42 319 11679 PARVATHY NAIR M R F S2 EEE IDK25EE042

43 320 11296 PRETTY MERIN SAM F S2 EEE IDK25EE043

44 321 11627 RIZA FATHIMA K K F S2 EEE IDK25EE044

45 322 11418 ROHIT JAYAN S2 EEE IDK25EE045

46 323 11140 SABIN SABU S2 EEE IDK25EE046

47 324 11521 SREEVIDYA K L F S2 EEE IDK25EE048

48 325 11682 SURYA S S2 EEE IDK25EE049

49 326 11684 THARIQUE AMEEN K M S2 EEE IDK25EE050

50 327 11310 VINAYAK RAJAN S2 EEE IDK25EE051
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COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26
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1 328 10684 AADITHYA A F S4 EEE IDK24EE001

2 329 11033 ADHILFAHAD S S4 EEE IDK24EE003

3 330 10705 AJIN DANIEL RAJU S4 EEE IDK24EE004

4 331 10723 AKSHITHA ELIZABETH REJI F S4 EEE IDK24EE005

5 332 10699 ALBERT REJI S4 EEE IDK24EE006

6 333 10856 ALBIN REGI S4 EEE IDK24EE007

7 334 11001 AMRUTHA B F S4 EEE IDK24EE008

8 335 10676 ANAGHA P F S4 EEE IDK24EE009

9 336 10988 ANAMIKA SHAJI F S4 EEE IDK24EE010

10 337 11024 ANANDHUKRISHNAN E P S4 EEE IDK24EE011

11 338 11007 ANJANALAKSHMI P G F S4 EEE IDK24EE014

12 339 10976 ANUGRAHA G F S4 EEE IDK24EE015

13 340 10999 ANUPAM S BABU S4 EEE IDK24EE016

14 341 10987 ANUSREE D F S4 EEE IDK24EE017

15 342 11029 ARDRA ANIL F S4 EEE IDK24EE018

16 343 10918 ARDRA P F S4 EEE IDK24EE019

17 344 10672 AROMA K C F S4 EEE IDK24EE020

18 345 10888 ARYA G F S4 EEE IDK24EE021

19 346 10664 ASHIR ISSAC S4 EEE IDK24EE022

20 347 10800 ASWIN KRISHNA S4 EEE IDK24EE023

21 348 10752 ATHUL KRISHNAN B S4 EEE IDK24EE024

22 349 10872 ATHULKRISHNAN P B S4 EEE IDK24EE025

23 350 10875 FAUSIA T SHERIF F S4 EEE IDK24EE028

24 351 10711 GOKUL KRISHNA R B S4 EEE IDK24EE029

25 352 11025 GOPIKA PRASANNAN F S4 EEE IDK24EE030

26 353 11040 GOVIND DILIP S4 EEE IDK24EE031

27 354 11005 HAJARA ANEES F S4 EEE IDK24EE032

28 355 10985 HARITHA H F S4 EEE IDK24EE033

29 356 10882 HASHIM K SUDHEER S4 EEE IDK24EE034

30 357 10695 JEO JACOB S4 EEE IDK24EE035

31 358 10722 JOEL JOSEPH S4 EEE IDK24EE036

32 359 10937 KAVYARAM R F S4 EEE IDK24EE037

33 360 10680 KRISHNA PRASAD K K S4 EEE IDK24EE038

34 361 10881 MEGHA T M F S4 EEE IDK24EE039

35 362 11037 MITHUN N ANEESH S4 EEE IDK24EE040

36 363 11041 MOHAMMED DIHAN S4 EEE IDK24EE041

GECI College Union Election 2025-26 Rturning Officer



Electoral Roll Draft 12 10-02-2026

Sl. 

No.

Electoral 

Roll No

Admission

 No
Name Gender Class KTU- ID

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE IDUKKI

COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26

ELECTORAL ROLL (Draft)

37 364 10933 MUHAMMED ARIF A S4 EEE IDK24EE042

38 365 10961 MUHAMMED RAFIL P S4 EEE IDK24EE043

39 366 10984 MUHAMMED RUSHAID C S4 EEE IDK24EE044

40 367 11003 MUHAMMED SHEBIN P S4 EEE IDK24EE045

41 368 10720 NANDANA N F S4 EEE IDK24EE046

42 369 10969 NEHA VINESH F S4 EEE IDK24EE047

43 370 10973 NIRANJANA S F S4 EEE IDK24EE048

44 371 11044 N S ARJUN KRISHNA S4 EEE IDK24EE049

45 372 10851 PALLIYALITHODI FEDHA F S4 EEE IDK24EE050

46 373 11038 PARTHIP P KRISHNA S4 EEE IDK24EE051

47 374 10843 RAHA RASHEED S4 EEE IDK24EE052

48 375 10977 RAYYAN K K S4 EEE IDK24EE053

49 376 10661 REHIN S A S4 EEE IDK24EE054

50 377 10894 SANA SUNILKUMAR F S4 EEE IDK24EE055

51 378 10996 SANIYA R F S4 EEE IDK24EE056

52 379 10698 SARANG V R S4 EEE IDK24EE057

53 380 10994 SHAHALA V F S4 EEE IDK24EE058

54 381 10727 SHIBIN S S S4 EEE IDK24EE059

55 382 10927 SIYA MEHABOOBA P K F S4 EEE IDK24EE060

56 383 10733 VINAYAK SABU S4 EEE IDK24EE061

57 384 11157 ABHINAV SANTHOSHKUMAR S4 EEE LIDK24EE062

58 385 11108 ABINAND K DEV S4 EEE LIDK24EE063

59 386 11722 ABIN BOSE S4 EEE LIDK24EE064

60 387 11145 AJITH K MURALI S4 EEE LIDK24EE065

61 388 11153 AKASH UNNI S4 EEE LIDK24EE066

62 389 11098 AKHIL T VIJAYAN S4 EEE LIDK24EE067

63 390 11115 ALANNADH K M S4 EEE LIDK24EE068

64 391 11100 ANAKHA P LAL F S4 EEE LIDK24EE069

65 392 11114 HARI GOVIND K S4 EEE LIDK24EE070

66 393 11107 HISHAM ALI S4 EEE LIDK24EE071

67 394 11119 MAYA K F S4 EEE LIDK24EE072

68 395 11078 MOHAMMED SHABAB V T S4 EEE LIDK24EE073

69 396 11093 MUHAMMED SHIFAN A S4 EEE LIDK24EE074

70 397 11113 SHIBIN RAJ S S4 EEE LIDK24EE075

71 398 11118 SNEHA K F S4 EEE LIDK24EE076

72 399 11652 STEVE SILVESTER S4 EEE LIDK24EE077
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COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26

ELECTORAL ROLL (Draft)

1 400 10207 AADITHYAN S D S6 EEE IDK23EE001

2 401 10148 ABHIRAM R S6 EEE IDK23EE003

3 402 10240 ABHISHEK M D S6 EEE IDK23EE004

4 403 9993 ABY JENSON S6 EEE IDK23EE005

5 404 10137 ADARSH A S6 EEE IDK23EE006

6 405 10251 ADITHYAN B S S6 EEE IDK23EE008

7 406 10101 ADITHYAN M A S6 EEE IDK23EE009

8 407 10238 ADITHYAN V S S6 EEE IDK23EE010

9 408 10221 AJITH J S6 EEE IDK23EE012

10 409 9884 ALAN TOM SAVIER S6 EEE IDK23EE013

11 410 10257 AMINA SHERKHAN F S6 EEE IDK23EE014

12 411 10254 ANUMOD KRISHNA K S6 EEE IDK23EE016

13 412 10255 ANU PRAKASH C F S6 EEE IDK23EE017

14 413 10203 ARJUN N BINU S6 EEE IDK23EE018

15 414 10025 ASWANTH T PILLAI S6 EEE IDK23EE019

16 415 10024 ATHUL R NAIR S6 EEE IDK23EE020

17 416 10120 ATHULYA S S F S6 EEE IDK23EE021

18 417 10037 CLAMEN JEES K B S6 EEE IDK23EE023

19 418 10213 FARIS MUHAMMED P S S6 EEE IDK23EE025

20 419 9939 JOSH DANIEL S S6 EEE IDK23EE028

21 420 10169 KAVYA MANOJ F S6 EEE IDK23EE029

22 421 10256 KRISHNAPRIYA K V F S6 EEE IDK23EE030

23 422 10220 LAKSHMI B F S6 EEE IDK23EE031

24 423 9920 MUHAMMED ARSHAD S S6 EEE IDK23EE032

25 424 10222 MUHAMMED SHAHAD ALI S6 EEE IDK23EE033

26 425 10007 NASMIN FATHIMA A N F S6 EEE IDK23EE034

27 426 10093 NIHA C F S6 EEE IDK23EE035

28 427 10384 NOEL JULIE ROY F S6 EEE IDK23EE036

29 428 10246 PRANAV KISHOR P S6 EEE IDK23EE038

30 429 9996 PRANAV R KRISHNAN S6 EEE IDK23EE039

31 430 10014 PRANAY K PRADEEP S6 EEE IDK23EE040

32 431 10179 SAMASTHA M S F S6 EEE IDK23EE041

33 432 10202 SANA SIDHIQUE F S6 EEE IDK23EE042

34 433 10143 SHAHEEN E V S6 EEE IDK23EE043

35 434 10000 SHERON THOMAS SUNIL S6 EEE IDK23EE044
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36 435 10154 SMEDHA A S F S6 EEE IDK23EE045

37 436 10160 SNEHA J RAJ F S6 EEE IDK23EE046

38 437 10092 SREELAKSHMI R D F S6 EEE IDK23EE047

39 438 9910 ASWANTH R KRISHNAN S6 EEE IDK23EE049

40 439 10511 ABHIJITH A S6 EEE LIDK23EE050

41 440 10737 ABHIRAJ C S S6 EEE LIDK23EE051

42 441 10453 ADWAITH C S6 EEE LIDK23EE052

43 442 10734 AMRUTHA S F S6 EEE LIDK23EE053

44 443 10519 ANAGHANANDA C R F S6 EEE LIDK23EE054

45 444 10427 ANJU S ANIL F S6 EEE LIDK23EE055

46 445 10520 APARNA G B F S6 EEE LIDK23EE056

47 446 10455 ARUN M G S6 EEE LIDK23EE057

48 447 10741 ASLAM A S6 EEE LIDK23EE058

49 448 10514 CHARUTHA R F S6 EEE LIDK23EE059

50 449 10482 EDWIN JOSE S6 EEE LIDK23EE060

51 450 10499 GOKUL E S6 EEE LIDK23EE061

52 451 10502 GOWRI NANDA R F S6 EEE LIDK23EE062

53 452 10504 KRISHNAJITH K S S6 EEE LIDK23EE063

54 453 10536 MEGHA S NAIR F S6 EEE LIDK23EE065

55 454 10828 MUHAMMED SHAHAL V P S6 EEE LIDK23EE066

56 455 10512 NIKKIN C B S6 EEE LIDK23EE067

57 456 10460 NITHIN K N S6 EEE LIDK23EE068

58 457 10739 NITHIN KRISHNA R S6 EEE LIDK23EE069

59 458 10447 PHILIP SHIBU S6 EEE LIDK23EE070

60 459 10459 RALAKSHMI K PRAVEEN F S6 EEE LIDK23EE071

61 460 10431 RAZAL MUHAMMED P S S6 EEE LIDK23EE072

62 461 10508 SAHAD MOHAMMED R M S6 EEE LIDK23EE073

63 462 10527 SARAYOO K P S6 EEE LIDK23EE074

64 463 10493 SHINE K SHAJAN S6 EEE LIDK23EE075

65 464 10428 SIBIN C S S6 EEE LIDK23EE076

66 465 10523 SOORAJ C S6 EEE LIDK23EE077

67 466 10510 SREEJITH S S6 EEE LIDK23EE078

68 467 10439 SWATHY UDAYAKUMAR F S6 EEE LIDK23EE079

69 468 10740 THANSIR C S6 EEE LIDK23EE080

70 469 10440 VISHNU A S S6 EEE LIDK23EE081
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1 470 9205 ADITHYA S F S8 EEE IDK22EE001

2 471 9598 ANIL P M S8 EEE IDK22EE003

3 472 9198 ARSHA A BABU F S8 EEE IDK22EE004

4 473 9278 ASWATHI K F S8 EEE IDK22EE005

5 474 9756 LAKSHMI M UDHAYAN F S8 EEE IDK22EE006

6 475 9312 NITHYA MOHANDAS F S8 EEE IDK22EE007

7 476 9742 PARVATHI R S F S8 EEE IDK22EE008

8 477 9295 VAIPUR ANAKHA SETHUMADHAVAN F S8 EEE IDK22EE011

9 478 9206 VIDHYA MOHAN S F S8 EEE IDK22EE012

10 479 10358 AADARSH P C S8 EEE LIDK22EE013

11 480 10336 ABHINAV K BALAN S8 EEE LIDK22EE014

12 481 10299 ABHIRAM T V S8 EEE LIDK22EE015

13 482 10367 ADARSH T V S8 EEE LIDK22EE016

14 483 10369 AJAYRAJ K S S8 EEE LIDK22EE017

15 484 10392 AKSHAY JAYAN V S8 EEE LIDK22EE018

16 485 10283 AKSHAY P P S8 EEE LIDK22EE019

17 486 10370 ALBIN MATHEW S8 EEE LIDK22EE020

18 487 10291 ALEX M J S8 EEE LIDK22EE021

19 488 10335 AMRITHA S F S8 EEE LIDK22EE022

20 489 10393 ANEESIYA JOSEPH F S8 EEE LIDK22EE023

21 490 10329 ANET ANTONY C F S8 EEE LIDK22EE024

22 491 10355 ANJUSHA P F S8 EEE LIDK22EE025

23 492 10322 ANZEER KHAN N S8 EEE LIDK22EE026

24 493 10341 ARJUN KRISHNA C U S8 EEE LIDK22EE027

25 494 10351 ASWIN KRISHNA K P S8 EEE LIDK22EE029

26 495 10361 ASWINRAJ M D S8 EEE LIDK22EE030

27 496 10357 AVINASH KRISHNA V S8 EEE LIDK22EE031

28 497 10359 BINUDEV P B S8 EEE LIDK22EE032

29 498 10334 DEEFULJITH DIVAKARAN S8 EEE LIDK22EE033

30 499 10292 DON SEBASTIAN SHIBU S8 EEE LIDK22EE034

31 500 10350 JAYAKRISHNAN K S S8 EEE LIDK22EE035

32 501 10347 JINOY C J S8 EEE LIDK22EE036

33 502 10295 KARUN SURENDRAN S8 EEE LIDK22EE037

34 503 10317 MOHAMMED SAFWAN M M S8 EEE LIDK22EE038

35 504 10284 NANDANA C NAIR F S8 EEE LIDK22EE039
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36 505 10311 NIHEL UDHAY S8 EEE LIDK22EE040

37 506 10353 NIRANJAN B R S8 EEE LIDK22EE041

38 507 10316 ROOPA KRISHNAN F S8 EEE LIDK22EE042

39 508 10314 ROSHAN K SHAJI S8 EEE LIDK22EE043

40 509 10327 SABARISH S S8 EEE LIDK22EE044

41 510 10345 SHARATH M A S8 EEE LIDK22EE045

42 511 10339 SREEJITH MANOJ S8 EEE LIDK22EE046

43 512 10281 SREENATH K K S8 EEE LIDK22EE047

44 513 10398 ARYA K S F S8 EEE LIDK22EE048

45 514 10406 MOHAMMED NISHAN K S8 EEE LIDK22EE049

46 515 10405 RABEEBA SHAJID P F S8 EEE LIDK22EE050

47 516 10414 ALAN ROY S8 EEE LIDK22EE051

48 517 10416 JOBINA KRISHNAN N F S8 EEE LIDK22EE052

49 518 10410 ASHIQUE RAHMAN M A S8 EEE LIDK22EE053

50 519 10408 NITHIN M S8 EEE LIDK22EE054

51 520 10399 NANDAKUMAR V U S8 EEE LIDK22EE055
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1 521 11189 AALBI RENJITH R S2 ECE IDK25EC001

2 522 11315 ABHILASH K B S2 ECE IDK25EC002

3 523 11393 ABHI PRAMOD S2 ECE IDK25EC003

4 524 11290 ABHISHEK S S2 ECE IDK25EC004

5 525 11547 ABHISHEK S S2 ECE IDK25EC005

6 526 11526 AHAMMED YASEEN T M S2 ECE IDK25EC006

7 527 11283 AHRONE SAJI S2 ECE IDK25EC007

8 528 11177 AKHIL GOPI S2 ECE IDK25EC008

9 529 11166 AKSHARA S PILLAI F S2 ECE IDK25EC009

10 530 11661 ALAN DANIEL RAJU S2 ECE IDK25EC010

11 531 11323 ALAN JOHNSON S2 ECE IDK25EC011

12 532 11240 ALFRED K A S2 ECE IDK25EC012

13 533 11556 ALIYA K ABDULLA F S2 ECE IDK25EC013

14 534 11604 ALIYA S F S2 ECE IDK25EC014

15 535 11165 AMAL KRISHNAN S2 ECE IDK25EC015

16 536 11471 AMALU S F S2 ECE IDK25EC016

17 537 11637 AMRUTHA DEVDAS F S2 ECE IDK25EC017

18 538 11214 ANAMIKA BENNY F S2 ECE IDK25EC018

19 539 11655 ANANYA K F S2 ECE IDK25EC019

20 540 11554 ANANYA K S F S2 ECE IDK25EC020

21 541 11263 APARNA ANILKUMAR F S2 ECE IDK25EC021

22 542 11658 APARNA M F S2 ECE IDK25EC022

23 543 11718 ARDRA K M F S2 ECE IDK25EC023

24 544 11205 ARJUN P MOHAN S2 ECE IDK25EC024

25 545 11567 ARJUN PRAMOD S2 ECE IDK25EC025

26 546 11247 ARJUN V S2 ECE IDK25EC026

27 547 11409 ASHIK J S S2 ECE IDK25EC027

28 548 11489 AVANI R F S2 ECE IDK25EC028

29 549 11541 BASITH N S2 ECE IDK25EC029

30 550 11535 CHANDANA S F S2 ECE IDK25EC030

31 551 11163 DEVIKA D A F S2 ECE IDK25EC031

32 552 11210 DEVIKA SAJI F S2 ECE IDK25EC032

33 553 11196 DHIYA BIFIN F S2 ECE IDK25EC033

34 554 11645 FAYIS JAFFER S2 ECE IDK25EC034

35 555 11494 GOPIKA RAJAGOPAL F S2 ECE IDK25EC035
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36 556 11509 GOPU E P S2 ECE IDK25EC036

37 557 11469 GOUTHAM S S S2 ECE IDK25EC037

38 558 11672 HADI U K S2 ECE IDK25EC038

39 559 11199 JEES JERALD S2 ECE IDK25EC039

40 560 11273 JIBEL J JOHN S2 ECE IDK25EC040

41 561 11656 JISHNU BIJU S2 ECE IDK25EC041

42 562 11190 JOVINA ROSLIN JOSHY F S2 ECE IDK25EC042

43 563 11663 KADEEJA NARMIN F S2 ECE IDK25EC043

44 564 11681 KEERTHANA R F S2 ECE IDK25EC044

45 565 11671 MAHALAKSHMI B L F S2 ECE IDK25EC045

46 566 11575 MEGHA SUSAN MONCY F S2 ECE IDK25EC046

47 567 11447 MOHAMMED SHAFEEQUE A P S2 ECE IDK25EC047

48 568 11389 MUHAMMED SAFWAN S2 ECE IDK25EC048

49 569 11597 NANDANA A S F S2 ECE IDK25EC049

50 570 11571 NANDANA K R F S2 ECE IDK25EC050

51 571 11673 NOEL RADHAKRISHNAN S2 ECE IDK25EC051

52 572 11512 NOORA SHIHAB M F S2 ECE IDK25EC052

53 573 11662 NOUFIYA A F S2 ECE IDK25EC053

54 574 11580 RAJOON RANJITH S2 ECE IDK25EC054

55 575 11477 RAWAN V F S2 ECE IDK25EC055

56 576 11466 SANMAYA SHAJI F S2 ECE IDK25EC056

57 577 11180 SAPTHA C F S2 ECE IDK25EC057

58 578 11670 SHIVALAYA S F S2 ECE IDK25EC058

59 579 11169 SREYA K DINU F S2 ECE IDK25EC059

60 580 11202 SRUTHILAYA K S F S2 ECE IDK25EC060

61 581 11633 THASLI S F S2 ECE IDK25EC061

62 582 11207 TREESA NEAMIYA JOLLY F S2 ECE IDK25EC062

63 583 11445 VINAYAK N SIJU S2 ECE IDK25EC063

64 584 11386 VISMAYAMOL S F S2 ECE IDK25EC064

65 585 11267 VISMITHA V S F S2 ECE IDK25EC065

66 586 11203 YADUKRISHNAN M P S2 ECE IDK25EC066
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COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26

ELECTORAL ROLL (Draft)

1 587 10786 AATHIL M R S4 ECE IDK24EC001

2 588 10892 ABDUL RAHMAN M S4 ECE IDK24EC002

3 589 10591 ADHITHYA N MOHANAN F S4 ECE IDK24EC003

4 590 11021 ADHULKRISHNA K R S4 ECE IDK24EC004

5 591 10574 ADITHYA AJITH A F S4 ECE IDK24EC005

6 592 11017 ADITHYA L F S4 ECE IDK24EC006

7 593 10886 ADWAID R S S4 ECE IDK24EC007

8 594 10958 AKASH KRISHNA K S4 ECE IDK24EC008

9 595 10603 AKSA THOMAS F S4 ECE IDK24EC009

10 596 10568 AKSHAYA SHAJU F S4 ECE IDK24EC010

11 597 11000 AKSHAY H S4 ECE IDK24EC011

12 598 10895 AKSHITHA S F S4 ECE IDK24EC012

13 599 10773 ALBIN MATHEW S4 ECE IDK24EC013

14 600 10606 ALEENA L F S4 ECE IDK24EC014

15 601 10922 AMRITHA G F S4 ECE IDK24EC015

16 602 10575 ANAND P VINOD S4 ECE IDK24EC016

17 603 10570 ANANTHU A S4 ECE IDK24EC017

18 604 10580 ANJALI M J F S4 ECE IDK24EC018

19 605 10867 ANSALNA MUHAMMED F S4 ECE IDK24EC019

20 606 10634 ARAVIND S BHASKAR S4 ECE IDK24EC020

21 607 10640 CHINCHINA ANIL F S4 ECE IDK24EC021

22 608 10910 C MANUDEV S4 ECE IDK24EC022

23 609 10602 DARSHANA D F S4 ECE IDK24EC023

24 610 10953 DARSINI P F S4 ECE IDK24EC024

25 611 10863 DEVIKA R F S4 ECE IDK24EC025

26 612 10925 DEVIKA SINOJ F S4 ECE IDK24EC026

27 613 10991 DILVAR SADATH T H S4 ECE IDK24EC027

28 614 10573 DISHNU DIVAKAR M P S4 ECE IDK24EC028

29 615 11023 ELSA MATHEW F S4 ECE IDK24EC029

30 616 10852 FASNA NASRIN T K F S4 ECE IDK24EC030

31 617 10577 FEBA BIJU F S4 ECE IDK24EC031

32 618 10859 GOVIND KRISHNA S4 ECE IDK24EC032

33 619 10600 GOVIND P THANKACHAN S4 ECE IDK24EC033

34 620 10654 HASANUL BENNA P N S4 ECE IDK24EC034

35 621 10997 HEMIN MADHU S4 ECE IDK24EC035

36 622 10941 HIBA FEBIN K V F S4 ECE IDK24EC036

37 623 10581 HUDHA VAHAB F S4 ECE IDK24EC037
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38 624 10608 ITHAL A F S4 ECE IDK24EC038

39 625 10900 JIBIN B GEORGE S4 ECE IDK24EC039

40 626 10615 JOYAL JIBY S4 ECE IDK24EC040

41 627 10992 JUSTIN JAMES S4 ECE IDK24EC041

42 628 10620 JYOTHIKA K M F S4 ECE IDK24EC042

43 629 10857 LAKSHMI P S F S4 ECE IDK24EC044

44 630 10844 MAFAAZ MOIDEEN C S4 ECE IDK24EC045

45 631 10686 MEGHA KOCHUTHRESIA C J F S4 ECE IDK24EC046

46 632 10974 MOHAMMED SAVAD M S4 ECE IDK24EC047

47 633 10864 MUHAMMED SHANIH K M S4 ECE IDK24EC048

48 634 10607 NEHA P G F S4 ECE IDK24EC049

49 635 10593 NOBLE SIBIN S4 ECE IDK24EC050

50 636 10811 REVATHY AJITH F S4 ECE IDK24EC051

51 637 10989 RISHIKESH JAYAKUMAR S4 ECE IDK24EC052

52 638 10632 SAI NIVEDHYA F S4 ECE IDK24EC053

53 639 10935 SALIH MUBARAK S4 ECE IDK24EC054

54 640 10993 SAMARTH MOHAN S4 ECE IDK24EC055

55 641 10909 SANA SULTHANA K S F S4 ECE IDK24EC056

56 642 11015 SANIGA U F S4 ECE IDK24EC057

57 643 10598 SANTHWANA VENU F S4 ECE IDK24EC058

58 644 10808 SAYOOJ S N S4 ECE IDK24EC059

59 645 10930 SEBIN GEORGE S4 ECE IDK24EC060

60 646 10625 SHEHANA SHANAVAS F S4 ECE IDK24EC061

61 647 10605 SHIVANI P V F S4 ECE IDK24EC062

62 648 10671 SOORAJ S S4 ECE IDK24EC063

63 649 10970 SREEHARSH BADRINATH K B S4 ECE IDK24EC064

64 650 10585 SREELEKSHMI SUMOD F S4 ECE IDK24EC065

65 651 10678 THEERTHA K P F S4 ECE IDK24EC066

66 652 10682 VYSHNAV K S S4 ECE IDK24EC067

67 653 11054 AMEER P S S4 ECE LIDK24EC068

68 654 11105 DEVIKA AJIKUMAR F S4 ECE LIDK24EC069

69 655 11149 JESTIN JOSEPH S4 ECE LIDK24EC070

70 656 11076 NOURIN P R F S4 ECE LIDK24EC071

71 657 11147 SAURAG K S S4 ECE LIDK24EC072

72 658 11065 SREESHMA M F S4 ECE LIDK24EC073

73 659 11110 THEERTHA K P F S4 ECE LIDK24EC074
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1 660 9994 AAVANDHIKA VINOD F S6 ECE IDK23EC001

2 661 10090 ABHIJITH V B S6 ECE IDK23EC002

3 662 10214 ABHINAV K S6 ECE IDK23EC003

4 663 10141 ABHIRAM M S6 ECE IDK23EC004

5 664 10218 ADARSH KARMA M G S6 ECE IDK23EC005

6 665 9959 ADHITHYARAM K S S6 ECE IDK23EC006

7 666 10386 AJSAL K T S6 ECE IDK23EC007

8 667 9903 AKASH S S6 ECE IDK23EC008

9 668 10209 AKSHAY S S6 ECE IDK23EC009

10 669 9954 ALAN S S6 ECE IDK23EC010

11 670 10118 ALIYA FATHIM F S6 ECE IDK23EC011

12 671 10009 AMARNADH SIVA N S S6 ECE IDK23EC012

13 672 9980 AMARNAD M S S6 ECE IDK23EC013

14 673 10195 ANITTA ROY F S6 ECE IDK23EC014

15 674 9860 ANSAMOL SAJEEV F S6 ECE IDK23EC015

16 675 10103 ANUGRAHA C SANTHOSH F S6 ECE IDK23EC016

17 676 9885 ANUPAMA M J F S6 ECE IDK23EC017

18 677 10167 ARUN KRISHNAN U S6 ECE IDK23EC020

19 678 9905 ARYA DARSAN P S F S6 ECE IDK23EC021

20 679 10131 ASIF ALI S S6 ECE IDK23EC022

21 680 10165 ATHUL KRISHNA K S6 ECE IDK23EC026

22 681 9904 ATHUL KRISHNA R S6 ECE IDK23EC027

23 682 9941 ATHULYA S F S6 ECE IDK23EC028

24 683 10106 AYSHA MEHAR F S6 ECE IDK23EC029

25 684 10005 BHAVIYA ANNA REJI F S6 ECE IDK23EC030

26 685 9976 DEVANANDANA BIJU F S6 ECE IDK23EC031

27 686 10243 DHANIYA O V F S6 ECE IDK23EC032

28 687 9987 DHEERAJ KUMAR D S S6 ECE IDK23EC033

29 688 10136 DIVYA K F S6 ECE IDK23EC034

30 689 10003 EDWIN P V S6 ECE IDK23EC035

31 690 9957 FAHMIDA ANSARI F S6 ECE IDK23EC036

32 691 10041 GREESHMA G R F S6 ECE IDK23EC037

33 692 9909 HARSHITHA M A F S6 ECE IDK23EC038

34 693 10006 KARTHIK KRISHNAN M K S6 ECE IDK23EC039

35 694 10022 LEKSHMI RAJ M F S6 ECE IDK23EC040
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36 695 10125 MEGHA C J F S6 ECE IDK23EC042

37 696 10155 MOHAMMED ASIF M S6 ECE IDK23EC043

38 697 10138 MOHAMMED SHAMIL S S6 ECE IDK23EC044

39 698 10194 NADEEM NABHAN M P S6 ECE IDK23EC045

40 699 10156 NAFEESATH SHAMNA B M F S6 ECE IDK23EC046

41 700 10134 NANDHAKISHOR P A S6 ECE IDK23EC047

42 701 10226 NANDHANA K F S6 ECE IDK23EC048

43 702 10096 NIDHIN SUDHAKARAN S6 ECE IDK23EC049

44 703 10387 PAVITHRA PRAKASH F S6 ECE IDK23EC050

45 704 10114 PRANAV PRADEEP S6 ECE IDK23EC051

46 705 9990 RAHUL G S6 ECE IDK23EC053

47 706 10053 RENVIN C J S6 ECE IDK23EC054

48 707 10017 RIJO JOSEPH S6 ECE IDK23EC055

49 708 10095 SAFWAN P S6 ECE IDK23EC056

50 709 10183 SNEHA S NAIR F S6 ECE IDK23EC058

51 710 10242 SREEKUTTY A S F S6 ECE IDK23EC059

52 711 9946 SUSMI P F S6 ECE IDK23EC060

53 712 9916 THEERTHA N K F S6 ECE IDK23EC061

54 713 9919 VANI AJITH F S6 ECE IDK23EC063

55 714 10217 SHAHEEN K S6 ECE IDK23EC066

56 715 10230 JASMAL A S6 ECE IDK23EC067

57 716 10232 VANI D F S6 ECE IDK23EC068

58 717 10496 ABHINAV S S6 ECE LIDK23EC070

59 718 10524 ANJU SIJU F S6 ECE LIDK23EC071

60 719 10526 ATHULYA G F S6 ECE LIDK23EC072

61 720 10738 HONEY S JOHNS S6 ECE LIDK23EC073

62 721 10465 JISHNU K S6 ECE LIDK23EC074

63 722 10533 JYOTHISH K J S6 ECE LIDK23EC075

64 723 10432 PRANAV R S6 ECE LIDK23EC076

65 724 10731 THASRIFA M U F S6 ECE LIDK23EC077

66 725 10485 VIVEK V S6 ECE LIDK23EC078
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1 726 9591 ABDULLA T H S8 ECE IDK22EC001

2 727 9718 AISWARYA JOY F S8 ECE IDK22EC002

3 728 9724 AISWARYA P F S8 ECE IDK22EC003

4 729 9809 ALAN MATHEW S8 ECE IDK22EC004

5 730 9762 ALJASIR MUHAMMED P S8 ECE IDK22EC005

6 731 9562 ANOOJ R P S8 ECE IDK22EC006

7 732 9293 ASWANI SURESH F S8 ECE IDK22EC010

8 733 9720 BEEMA SHAJAHAN F S8 ECE IDK22EC012

9 734 9291 CHANDHANA K S F S8 ECE IDK22EC013

10 735 9294 DHIYA SAJAN F S8 ECE IDK22EC014

11 736 9350 HARIGOVIND K S8 ECE IDK22EC015

12 737 9620 IRENE MARY CLETUS F S8 ECE IDK22EC016

13 738 9614 KEERTHANA T D F S8 ECE IDK22EC017

14 739 9588 MEENAKSHI F S8 ECE IDK22EC018

15 740 9804 NANDANA P RAJAN F S8 ECE IDK22EC019

16 741 9583 NANDANA RAJ F S8 ECE IDK22EC020

17 742 9582 RAHUL T R S8 ECE IDK22EC021

18 743 9801 SANDEEP S NAIR S8 ECE IDK22EC023

19 744 9773 SANDRA N S F S8 ECE IDK22EC024

20 745 9802 SIDDHARTH KRISHNA S8 ECE IDK22EC025

21 746 9779 SIVAKARTHIK B S8 ECE IDK22EC026

22 747 9227 THIMOTHI SHIBU S8 ECE IDK22EC027

23 748 10375 ABHINAND C M S8 ECE LIDK22EC028

24 749 10379 AIWIN SABU S8 ECE LIDK22EC029

25 750 10288 AMRITHA ANIL F S8 ECE LIDK22EC030

26 751 10363 ANAMIKA K S F S8 ECE LIDK22EC031

27 752 10280 ANANDHU JAYAN S8 ECE LIDK22EC032

28 753 10360 ANAND S P S8 ECE LIDK22EC033

29 754 10266 ANJANA T P F S8 ECE LIDK22EC034

30 755 10263 ASWATHYMOL A F S8 ECE LIDK22EC035

31 756 10286 ATHIRA M V F S8 ECE LIDK22EC036

32 757 10366 ATHIRA P B F S8 ECE LIDK22EC037

33 758 10309 ATHUL KRISHNAN P P S8 ECE LIDK22EC038

34 759 10340 ATHUL K S S8 ECE LIDK22EC039

35 760 10333 GOKULKRISHNAN P S8 ECE LIDK22EC040
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36 761 10264 JITHESH P S8 ECE LIDK22EC041

37 762 10296 LEKSHMI S F S8 ECE LIDK22EC042

38 763 10343 MANJIMA V F S8 ECE LIDK22EC043

39 764 10315 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA M S8 ECE LIDK22EC044

40 765 10372 MOHAMMED RAHEES T S8 ECE LIDK22EC045

41 766 10275 MONU KRISHNA M G S8 ECE LIDK22EC046

42 767 10376 MUHAMMED JISHAL P P S8 ECE LIDK22EC047

43 768 10260 MUHAMMED SUFAIL M S8 ECE LIDK22EC048

44 769 10261 NANDHITHA S F S8 ECE LIDK22EC049

45 770 10348 NITHYA P F S8 ECE LIDK22EC050

46 771 10298 SAYOOJ P S8 ECE LIDK22EC051

47 772 10273 SHIKHILA T F S8 ECE LIDK22EC052

48 773 10319 SHYAM KUMAR M S8 ECE LIDK22EC053

49 774 10300 SIYA P J F S8 ECE LIDK22EC054

50 775 10377 SNEHA P F S8 ECE LIDK22EC055

51 776 10301 SREELAKSHMI C F S8 ECE LIDK22EC056

52 777 10307 SREELAKSHMI M S F S8 ECE LIDK22EC057

53 778 10382 STEPHY RICHES F S8 ECE LIDK22EC058

54 779 10385 SUVARNA P S F S8 ECE LIDK22EC059

55 780 10368 YADHAV A S S8 ECE LIDK22EC061

56 781 10413 AJU DHARMAN S8 ECE LIDK22EC062

57 782 10412 MUHAMMED RAYEES E K S8 ECE LIDK22EC063

58 783 10415 MOHAMMED SALIM M K S8 ECE LIDK22EC064

59 784 10409a VIGNESH K S8 ECE LIDK22EC065
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1 785 11675 AALIYA O BASHEER F S2 IT IDK25IT001

2 786 11229 ABHINAV C S2 IT IDK25IT002

3 787 11500 ADITHYAN C S2 IT IDK25IT003

4 788 11460 ADNAN P S2 IT IDK25IT004

5 789 11279 ADRISHYA K K F S2 IT IDK25IT005

6 790 11578 AFSAN AMEEN S2 IT IDK25IT006

7 791 11599 AHAMMED ZAM ZAYYAN S V S2 IT IDK25IT007

8 792 11481 AKSHAY V S2 IT IDK25IT008

9 793 11523 AMARNATH G S2 IT IDK25IT009

10 794 11668 ANASWARA S F S2 IT IDK25IT010

11 795 11228 ANN ROSE A G F S2 IT IDK25IT011

12 796 11536 ANURAG V S2 IT IDK25IT012

13 797 11595 ARDRA K S F S2 IT IDK25IT013

14 798 11484 ARSHA V F S2 IT IDK25IT014

15 799 11615 ASWANI S F S2 IT IDK25IT015

16 800 11486 ASWIN K S2 IT IDK25IT016

17 801 11424 ATHULRAJ V R S2 IT IDK25IT017

18 802 11170 A T SHIVANAND S2 IT IDK25IT018

19 803 11472 AYSHATH NAJIYA T F S2 IT IDK25IT019

20 804 11482 DILBARSHAN P S2 IT IDK25IT020

21 805 11446 FANAN T T S2 IT IDK25IT021

22 806 11258 FATHIMA DIYA A T F S2 IT IDK25IT022

23 807 11430 GAYATHRY K F S2 IT IDK25IT023

24 808 11285 HADY SINAN A S2 IT IDK25IT024

25 809 11419 HANOON C A F S2 IT IDK25IT025

26 810 11616 HUBBUL HAYY K S2 IT IDK25IT026

27 811 11598 HUDA PARVEEN C V F S2 IT IDK25IT027

28 812 11381 JEVIN PRAVIN S2 IT IDK25IT028

29 813 11485 KIRAN KRISHNA V S2 IT IDK25IT029

30 814 11503 MISAB BIN MUNEER N V S2 IT IDK25IT030

31 815 11710 MUHAMED SHAMEEM M V S2 IT IDK25IT031

32 816 11491 MUHAMMAD AJMAL M S2 IT IDK25IT032

33 817 11522 MUHAMMED ABDUL VASIH K S2 IT IDK25IT033

34 818 11636 MUHAMMED DANISH K S2 IT IDK25IT034

35 819 11622 MUHAMMED RAYYAN C M S2 IT IDK25IT035
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36 820 11476 MUHAMMED SAFVAN K S S2 IT IDK25IT036

37 821 11715 MUHAMMED SHANOOB S2 IT IDK25IT037

38 822 11643 NAFHA NAYEEMUDHEEN P V F S2 IT IDK25IT038

39 823 11677 NAJIH NISHAN A G M S2 IT IDK25IT039

40 824 11621 NANDHANA K S F S2 IT IDK25IT040

41 825 11282 NATHUL KRISHNAN C S2 IT IDK25IT041

42 826 11429 NAVANEETH KRISHNA R S2 IT IDK25IT042

43 827 11600 NIKHILA P F S2 IT IDK25IT043

44 828 11371 REEMA P F S2 IT IDK25IT044

45 829 11562 RINSHAN AZEEZ P S2 IT IDK25IT045

46 830 11584 SAJINA SAJI F S2 IT IDK25IT046

47 831 11200 SEDNA L SUBHASH F S2 IT IDK25IT047

48 832 11711 SREEHARI K S2 IT IDK25IT048
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1 833 10819 AARDRA VENUGOPAL F S4 IT IDK24IT001

2 834 10685 ABHIJITH K S4 IT IDK24IT002

3 835 10569 ABHIRAJ KRISHNA S4 IT IDK24IT003

4 836 10847 ADHARSH P S4 IT IDK24IT004

5 837 10966 ADHIL P K S4 IT IDK24IT005

6 838 10899 ADHNAN T S4 IT IDK24IT006

7 839 10967 ADITHYA A F S4 IT IDK24IT007

8 840 10571 ADWAITH P M S4 IT IDK24IT008

9 841 10919 AKSHAI D S4 IT IDK24IT009

10 842 10633 ALBIN CHARLES S4 IT IDK24IT010

11 843 10834 ALIYA HABEEB P H F S4 IT IDK24IT011

12 844 10995 ALLIN MARIYA VARGHESE F S4 IT IDK24IT012

13 845 10660 ALWIN P J S4 IT IDK24IT013

14 846 10950 AMEER SUHAIL K T S4 IT IDK24IT014

15 847 10906 ANAGHA M P F S4 IT IDK24IT015

16 848 10897 ANAS K S4 IT IDK24IT016

17 849 10903 ANASWARA ANIL F S4 IT IDK24IT017

18 850 10604 ANITA MARIYAM JOHNS F S4 IT IDK24IT018

19 851 10572 ANJUSH PRAVEEN S4 IT IDK24IT019

20 852 10876 ANUSHA T U F S4 IT IDK24IT020

21 853 10642 ARATHY A C F S4 IT IDK24IT021

22 854 10566 AYISHA MANHA C P F S4 IT IDK24IT023

23 855 10883 BASIM AREEKATT S4 IT IDK24IT024

24 856 11002 DARSANA P F S4 IT IDK24IT025

25 857 11039 DIYA K VINOD F S4 IT IDK24IT026

26 858 10701 DROUPADY P N F S4 IT IDK24IT027

27 859 10907 FATHIMA HIBA M F S4 IT IDK24IT028

28 860 10871 HANNA MAHRIN MS F S4 IT IDK24IT030

29 861 10702 H DEVANANDHANA F S4 IT IDK24IT031

30 862 10638 KARTHIKA PRADEEP F S4 IT IDK24IT033

31 863 10986 KARTHIKEYAN O P S4 IT IDK24IT034

32 864 10726 KEERTHANA KRISHNAN F S4 IT IDK24IT035

33 865 10610 LEON P PAULY S4 IT IDK24IT036

34 866 10866 LUBNA SHARIN P F S4 IT IDK24IT037

35 867 10582 MANJARI S M F S4 IT IDK24IT038

36 868 10650 M H JYOTHIKA F S4 IT IDK24IT039
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37 869 10850 MUHAMMAD NASIH N S4 IT IDK24IT040

38 870 10896 MUHAMMED MINHAJ C S4 IT IDK24IT041

39 871 10932 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA M K S4 IT IDK24IT042

40 872 10954 MUHAMMED SHIBIN P T S4 IT IDK24IT043

41 873 10613 MUHAMMED THAHSEEN V S4 IT IDK24IT044

42 874 10839 NAIHA P S F S4 IT IDK24IT045

43 875 11022 NAISHA P F S4 IT IDK24IT046

44 876 11012 NATHA MISIYA V E F S4 IT IDK24IT047

45 877 10905 NAVEEN K R S4 IT IDK24IT048

46 878 10885 NIHA NIZAR F S4 IT IDK24IT050

47 879 10746 NISHBA K F S4 IT IDK24IT051

48 880 10707 PRITAM KRISHNA S4 IT IDK24IT052

49 881 11030 RAMSHADALI S4 IT IDK24IT053

50 882 10947 SAFA FATHIMA F S4 IT IDK24IT054

51 883 10822 SANDRA PRADEEP K V F S4 IT IDK24IT055

52 884 10594 SANMAYA T V F S4 IT IDK24IT056

53 885 10955 SHADIYA P M F S4 IT IDK24IT057

54 886 10838 SHAMLA P M F S4 IT IDK24IT058

55 887 10853 SREEDARSH S S4 IT IDK24IT059

56 888 10841 SUSMITHA P S F S4 IT IDK24IT060

57 889 10658 VIBHATH T K S4 IT IDK24IT061

58 890 10649 VISU K S4 IT IDK24IT062

59 891 10715 VIVEK O S S4 IT IDK24IT063

60 892 11075 ADARSH K U S4 IT LIDK24IT064

61 893 11106 AJAY M T S4 IT LIDK24IT065

62 894 11146 AKSHANTH P S4 IT LIDK24IT066

63 895 11058 AKSHAY K S4 IT LIDK24IT067

64 896 11072 APARNA BABU K F S4 IT LIDK24IT068

65 897 11103 ARUN KISHOR K S4 IT LIDK24IT069

66 898 11155 ASWATH PRIYAN M S4 IT LIDK24IT070

67 899 11154 LEVIN SIMON S4 IT LIDK24IT071

68 900 11112 NEHA C F S4 IT LIDK24IT072

69 901 11101 PRANAV M K S4 IT LIDK24IT074

70 902 11060 SUBIN C S4 IT LIDK24IT075

71 903 11721 VISHNUSAGAR N S S4 IT LIDK24IT076
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1 904 9950 AASHNA RAJ F S6 IT IDK23IT001

2 905 9856 ABEL MATHEW S6 IT IDK23IT002

3 906 10043 ABHISHEK C S6 IT IDK23IT004

4 907 10419 ABHISHEK V S6 IT IDK23IT005

5 908 10174 ADARSH K S6 IT IDK23IT006

6 909 9883 ADHITHI S F S6 IT IDK23IT007

7 910 10145 ADITHYA KRISHNA M P F S6 IT IDK23IT009

8 911 10100 AFRAH SHAD E K S6 IT IDK23IT010

9 912 9875 AKHILRAJ K P S6 IT IDK23IT011

10 913 9876 ALBIN ANIL S6 IT IDK23IT012

11 914 9871 ALEX M J S6 IT IDK23IT013

12 915 10158 ALFIYA S N F S6 IT IDK23IT014

13 916 9928 AMIL SHAJU S6 IT IDK23IT015

14 917 10151 ANAND BALACHANDRAN S6 IT IDK23IT016

15 918 10164 ANASWARA DAS M F S6 IT IDK23IT017

16 919 9874 ANEESHYA K MADHU F S6 IT IDK23IT018

17 920 10159 ANIKA DAS K F S6 IT IDK23IT019

18 921 9900 ANUSREE P NAIR F S6 IT IDK23IT020

19 922 10192 ASHFAQUE C S6 IT IDK23IT021

20 923 9864 ASHMIDHA K F S6 IT IDK23IT022

21 924 10186 ASHNITHA K F S6 IT IDK23IT023

22 925 9899 ASWATHI V A F S6 IT IDK23IT024

23 926 9870 ASWATHY P J F S6 IT IDK23IT025

24 927 10128 BISHEED ELIYANGOD S6 IT IDK23IT026

25 928 9952 DEVAPRIYA P S F S6 IT IDK23IT027

26 929 10139 FATHIMATH NASRIN IBRAHIM F S6 IT IDK23IT029

27 930 10417 GANGA MANSA JIYESH F S6 IT IDK23IT030

28 931 10123 GHANASYAM A S6 IT IDK23IT031

29 932 10135 GOPIKA C F S6 IT IDK23IT032

30 933 10171 HARSHA P F S6 IT IDK23IT034

31 934 10250 HENNA HRISHIKESH P K F S6 IT IDK23IT035

32 935 10191 HUDHA FARASHA V P F S6 IT IDK23IT036

33 936 9923 IRFANA FARHATH P A F S6 IT IDK23IT037

34 937 9912 KEERTHANA LEKSHMI S L F S6 IT IDK23IT038

35 938 9934 LAL KRISHNA M S6 IT IDK23IT039
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36 939 9852 MALAVIKA K C F S6 IT IDK23IT040

37 940 10045 MITHUN R S6 IT IDK23IT041

38 941 10111 MUHAMMED FAWAS K S6 IT IDK23IT042

39 942 10237 MUHAMMED JASIL P S6 IT IDK23IT043

40 943 10227 MUHAMMED THANVEER C N S6 IT IDK23IT044

41 944 10198 NAJAHA SHERIN F S6 IT IDK23IT045

42 945 10102 NANDITHA K F S6 IT IDK23IT046

43 946 10161 NASHVA P F S6 IT IDK23IT047

44 947 9853 NIVEDA S F S6 IT IDK23IT049

45 948 10127 NUHMAN ASHRAF S6 IT IDK23IT050

46 949 10229 PARVATHY P P F S6 IT IDK23IT051

47 950 10168 PRANAV N S6 IT IDK23IT052

48 951 9924 PRETHYUSH BABU S6 IT IDK23IT053

49 952 9858 RASMINA A F S6 IT IDK23IT054

50 953 10132 SAHALA SHANA V K F S6 IT IDK23IT055

51 954 10146 SANJU SREEJITH U S6 IT IDK23IT056

52 955 10388 SCARIA THOMAS S6 IT IDK23IT057

53 956 10190 SHAMIL HANAN C K S6 IT IDK23IT058

54 957 9868 SHERIN IBADHI K F S6 IT IDK23IT059

55 958 10116 SOJA J F S6 IT IDK23IT060

56 959 10065 SONA REJI F S6 IT IDK23IT061

57 960 10129 SOORAJ S S6 IT IDK23IT062

58 961 10176 SREEHARI M S S6 IT IDK23IT064

59 962 10178 SREEKUTTAN SREEKUMAR S6 IT IDK23IT065

60 963 10216 SURYAPRAKASH G S6 IT IDK23IT066

61 964 9859 TEENA PRAVIN F S6 IT IDK23IT067

62 965 10197 MAJITH RAHMAN S6 IT IDK23IT068

63 966 10516 AISWARYA T H F S6 IT LIDK23IT069

64 967 10488 AKHILA K F S6 IT LIDK23IT070

65 968 10503 ANUSREE DASAN F S6 IT LIDK23IT071

66 969 10486 ARJUN B S S6 IT LIDK23IT072

67 970 10528 FAREENA K P F S6 IT LIDK23IT073

68 971 10517 FATHIMA SHAJUDEEN F S6 IT LIDK23IT074

69 972 10423 MUHAMMED NIZAR S6 IT LIDK23IT075

70 973 10480 VIGNESH K S6 IT LIDK23IT076
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1 974 9581 AADHRIKA A K F S8 IT IDK22IT001

2 975 9573 AADITH R S8 IT IDK22IT002

3 976 9156 AARCHA A F S8 IT IDK22IT003

4 977 9235 ABHINAV RAJESH S8 IT IDK22IT004

5 978 9805 AJIN S S8 IT IDK22IT006

6 979 9787 AKHILA V P F S8 IT IDK22IT007

7 980 9188 ALBERT GEORGE S8 IT IDK22IT008

8 981 9744 ANAKHA ANILKUMAR F S8 IT IDK22IT009

9 982 9556 ANANDA KRISHNA S S8 IT IDK22IT010

10 983 9740 ANANDHU S UTHAMAN S8 IT IDK22IT011

11 984 9162 ANJALI BIJU F S8 IT IDK22IT012

12 985 9703 ANJANA A V F S8 IT IDK22IT013

13 986 9603 ANSIYA M DILEEP F S8 IT IDK22IT014

14 987 9547 APARNA BINU F S8 IT IDK22IT015

15 988 9151 ARNAV S S8 IT IDK22IT016

16 989 9596 ARSHAD SANEEN S8 IT IDK22IT017

17 990 9301 ARYAMOL V A F S8 IT IDK22IT018

18 991 9541 ASHBIN THOMAS S8 IT IDK22IT019

19 992 9767 AUGASTHA ANSAMOL K D F S8 IT IDK22IT020

20 993 9304 BHAJAN M S S8 IT IDK22IT021

21 994 9296 BHUMIKA BABU F S8 IT IDK22IT022

22 995 9597 FARISA U F S8 IT IDK22IT025

23 996 9799 FATHIMA SAJA P F S8 IT IDK22IT026

24 997 9563 FATHIMA SHIFNA P F S8 IT IDK22IT027

25 998 9626 FATHIMATH FIDA K F S8 IT IDK22IT028

26 999 9576 GOPIKA SADANAND F S8 IT IDK22IT029

27 1000 9178 HANNAH LIJI F S8 IT IDK22IT030

28 1001 9616 JEEVAN PRAKASH S8 IT IDK22IT031

29 1002 9175 JISHNU K S8 IT IDK22IT032

30 1003 9186 KARTHIKA SATHYAN F S8 IT IDK22IT033

31 1004 9815 KASHYAPA TA F S8 IT IDK22IT034

32 1005 9232 KEERTHANA A F S8 IT IDK22IT035

33 1006 9757 KRISHNAPRASAD K S S8 IT IDK22IT036

34 1007 9542 KRISHNAPRIYA U M F S8 IT IDK22IT037

35 1008 9179 KRISHNA T A F S8 IT IDK22IT038
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36 1009 9624 MUHAMMAD ALTHAF M S8 IT IDK22IT039

37 1010 9736 MUHAMMED ALOOF V M S8 IT IDK22IT040

38 1011 9803 MUHAMMED FAHMIN S8 IT IDK22IT041

39 1012 9608 MUHAMMED JASIR HUSSAIN S S8 IT IDK22IT042

40 1013 9237 NANDANA RAMAKRISHNAN F S8 IT IDK22IT043

41 1014 9748 NEEHA MARIAM VARGHESE F S8 IT IDK22IT044

42 1015 9716 NICHOLAS ROY S8 IT IDK22IT045

43 1016 9814 NIKITHA P K F S8 IT IDK22IT046

44 1017 9306 NIRANJANA K F S8 IT IDK22IT047

45 1018 9707 NIYA SAJEEV F S8 IT IDK22IT048

46 1019 9259 PARTHIV KRISHNA A S8 IT IDK22IT049

47 1020 9798 RUKHSANA THANGAL F S8 IT IDK22IT051

48 1021 9800 SANJAY B K S8 IT IDK22IT053

49 1022 9586 SARGAPRASAD RS S8 IT IDK22IT054

50 1023 9545 SHIFA K F S8 IT IDK22IT055

51 1024 9768 SONY JOSEPH F S8 IT IDK22IT056

52 1025 9554 SOORYA N BOBAN F S8 IT IDK22IT057

53 1026 9551 SOUMYA S F S8 IT IDK22IT058

54 1027 9168 SREAYA SUDHEER K F S8 IT IDK22IT059

55 1028 9811 SREELAKSHMI N S F S8 IT IDK22IT060

56 1029 9558 SREE RANJINI DINESH A F S8 IT IDK22IT061

57 1030 9746 SRUTHI S F S8 IT IDK22IT062

58 1031 10391 ABDUL FAZIL S8 IT LIDK22IT063

59 1032 10354 AMRUTHA P F S8 IT LIDK22IT065

60 1033 10265 ARYA S NAIR F S8 IT LIDK22IT066

61 1034 10397 JEWEL JOHNSON S8 IT LIDK22IT067

62 1035 10079 JITHIN B S8 IT LIDK22IT068

63 1036 10312 LENIN T K S8 IT LIDK22IT069

64 1037 10277 MAJITHA A B F S8 IT LIDK22IT070

65 1038 10268 MIDHUN M S8 IT LIDK22IT071

66 1039 10089 PRAVEENA P S F S8 IT LIDK22IT072

67 1040 10323 SRUTHI S F S8 IT LIDK22IT073
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1 1041 11549 ABHISHEK K S2 ME IDK25ME001

2 1042 11449 ADHITHYAN P R S2 ME IDK25ME002

3 1043 11678 ADITHYA DAS F S2 ME IDK25ME003

4 1044 11692 ADVAITH ANIL S2 ME IDK25ME004

5 1045 11488 ADWAITH PRAKASH S2 ME IDK25ME005

6 1046 11724 AJAL N S2 ME IDK25ME006

7 1047 11531 AJIN SAJI S2 ME IDK25ME007

8 1048 11529 AKASH P B S2 ME IDK25ME008

9 1049 11696 AKHILKRISHNAN K R S2 ME IDK25ME009

10 1050 11577 ALAN BIJU S2 ME IDK25ME010

11 1051 11553 ALAN MOHAN S2 ME IDK25ME011

12 1052 11712 ALAN SHAJI S2 ME IDK25ME012

13 1053 11407 ALFIYA NASRIN P A F S2 ME IDK25ME013

14 1054 11325 ALLEN JAIDEN C V S2 ME IDK25ME014

15 1055 11413 AMBAL KRISHNA P S F S2 ME IDK25ME015

16 1056 11144 AMRITHA A R F S2 ME IDK25ME016

17 1057 11719 ANANDHAKRISHNAN K K S2 ME IDK25ME017

18 1058 11470 ARAVIND RATHEESAN V S2 ME IDK25ME018

19 1059 11590 ARCHA MADHU F S2 ME IDK25ME019

20 1060 11455 ARFAZ MOHAMMED K Y S2 ME IDK25ME020

21 1061 11280 ARJUN S S2 ME IDK25ME021

22 1062 11359 ARUN BERNARD SHYJU S2 ME IDK25ME022

23 1063 11697 ASHWIN P S2 ME IDK25ME023

24 1064 11648 ATHUL KRISHNA S S2 ME IDK25ME024

25 1065 11632 BIJITH RAJ C S2 ME IDK25ME025

26 1066 11322 BINIL GEORGE S2 ME IDK25ME026

27 1067 11706 B N SAHAL AHAMMED S2 ME IDK25ME027

28 1068 11360 CLAISON O S S2 ME IDK25ME028

29 1069 11689 DELVIN SHIJU S2 ME IDK25ME029

30 1070 11501 ENOSH ABRAHAM SIBY S2 ME IDK25ME030

31 1071 11725 FATHIMA SAHLA K A F S2 ME IDK25ME031

32 1072 11454 FEMI SHERIN C T F S2 ME IDK25ME032

33 1073 11438 GOUTHAM KRISHANA S2 ME IDK25ME033

34 1074 11415 GOWRI KRISHNA T S F S2 ME IDK25ME034

35 1075 11480 GOWRI SHANKAR P F S2 ME IDK25ME035
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36 1076 11451 JEEVAN S NAIR S2 ME IDK25ME036

37 1077 11475 JONAH REJI JOHN S2 ME IDK25ME037

38 1078 11416 KRISHNANJANA K S F S2 ME IDK25ME038

39 1079 11626 KRISHNA PRIYA S S F S2 ME IDK25ME039

40 1080 11344 MANUKRISHNA O P S2 ME IDK25ME040

41 1081 11510 MIZHAB BIN JAFAR S2 ME IDK25ME041

42 1082 11592 MOHAMMED AFRID S2 ME IDK25ME042

43 1083 11619 MOHMED HISHAM N S2 ME IDK25ME043

44 1084 11583 MUHAMMED RAMEEL V V N S2 ME IDK25ME044

45 1085 11459 MUHAMMED RAZI KAMBRATH PULIKKODAN S2 ME IDK25ME045

46 1086 11572 MUHAMMED SHIBILI T S2 ME IDK25ME046

47 1087 11709 MUHAMMED SINAN C T S2 ME IDK25ME047

48 1088 11425 NASHAL MUHAMMED S2 ME IDK25ME048

49 1089 11717 NASHID P S2 ME IDK25ME049

50 1090 11559 NASRIN M M F S2 ME IDK25ME050

51 1091 11591 NOUREEN J N F S2 ME IDK25ME051

52 1092 11421 POULO C A S2 ME IDK25ME052

53 1093 11427 PRANAV M S2 ME IDK25ME053

54 1094 11318 PRARTHANA S F S2 ME IDK25ME054

55 1095 11433 SANJAY K SUNIL S2 ME IDK25ME055

56 1096 11593 SARANYA B F S2 ME IDK25ME056

57 1097 11624 SOUPARNIKA ANILKUMAR F S2 ME IDK25ME057

58 1098 11691 SREELAKSHMI SUMESH F S2 ME IDK25ME058

59 1099 11326 SREYA S F S2 ME IDK25ME059

60 1100 11690 THANHA P F S2 ME IDK25ME060
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1 1101 10869 AARYA A R F S4 ME IDK24ME001

2 1102 10975 ABDUL RAHMAN M V C S4 ME IDK24ME002

3 1103 10803 ABHIJITH KUMAR A S4 ME IDK24ME003

4 1104 10765 ABHIJITH T S4 ME IDK24ME004

5 1105 10775 ABHINANDAN S S4 ME IDK24ME005

6 1106 10754 ABHISHEK H KUMAR S4 ME IDK24ME006

7 1107 10836 ABHISHEK S S4 ME IDK24ME007

8 1108 10877 ADITHYA A R F S4 ME IDK24ME008

9 1109 10781 ADITHYAN A S4 ME IDK24ME009

10 1110 10783 ADWAITH KRISHNA M S4 ME IDK24ME010

11 1111 10778 AJIN BABU S4 ME IDK24ME011

12 1112 11004 AKSHAY C R S4 ME IDK24ME012

13 1113 10774 ALAN AVARACHAN S4 ME IDK24ME013

14 1114 10948 ALBERT PAUL MATHEW S4 ME IDK24ME014

15 1115 11018 ANAND N S S4 ME IDK24ME015

16 1116 10767 ANGEL ROSE SHAJI F S4 ME IDK24ME016

17 1117 10772 ANIRUDH S KUMAR S4 ME IDK24ME017

18 1118 10912 ANIRUDH S NAIR S4 ME IDK24ME018

19 1119 10655 ANUJA D F S4 ME IDK24ME019

20 1120 10799 ARCHANA GOPI V F S4 ME IDK24ME020

21 1121 10982 ARUN K R S4 ME IDK24ME021

22 1122 10780 ATHUL SAJAY S4 ME IDK24ME022

23 1123 10889 AYUSH M J S4 ME IDK24ME023

24 1124 10980 BASIL VARGHESE S4 ME IDK24ME024

25 1125 11048 DEEPAK P V S4 ME IDK24ME025

26 1126 10981 DEVADATH SAJEEV S4 ME IDK24ME026

27 1127 11035 DINYA P BINU F S4 ME IDK24ME028

28 1128 10917 EDWIN TOMY S4 ME IDK24ME029

29 1129 10750 ELWIN IMMANUAL S4 ME IDK24ME030

30 1130 10759 EMMANUVEL BIJU S4 ME IDK24ME031

31 1131 10787 GEORGE MAXWEL K P S4 ME IDK24ME032

32 1132 10757 GIRIDHAR M J S4 ME IDK24ME033

33 1133 10858 HADHIYA HANNAN P M F S4 ME IDK24ME034

34 1134 10697 HAREKRISHNA K G S4 ME IDK24ME035

35 1135 10776 JAYESH JOSPHER S4 ME IDK24ME036

GECI College Union Election 2025-26 Rturning Officer



Electoral Roll Draft 36 10-02-2026

Sl. 

No.

Electoral 

Roll No

Admission

 No
Name Gender Class KTU- ID

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE IDUKKI

COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26

ELECTORAL ROLL (Draft)

36 1136 10968 K KISHAN CHAND GUPTHA S4 ME IDK24ME037

37 1137 10749 K S MOHAMMED IHSAAN S4 ME IDK24ME038

38 1138 11042 MOHAMMED AFSAL M S4 ME IDK24ME040

39 1139 10887 MUHAMED MAZIN S4 ME IDK24ME041

40 1140 10979 MUHAMMAD FARHAN C N S4 ME IDK24ME042

41 1141 11010 MUHAMMED ZAYAN S4 ME IDK24ME043

42 1142 10790 NIRANJAN N S4 ME IDK24ME044

43 1143 10760 RON JOSE S4 ME IDK24ME045

44 1144 10964 SAIRAM C S4 ME IDK24ME046

45 1145 10835 SANOOSH A S S4 ME IDK24ME047

46 1146 10755 SHABEEBA SHAMS F S4 ME IDK24ME048

47 1147 10868 SHIMSAJ M S4 ME IDK24ME049

48 1148 10789 SOORAJ S S4 ME IDK24ME050

49 1149 10782 SREEDEV P J S4 ME IDK24ME051

50 1150 10794 VINAYAK R S4 ME IDK24ME052

51 1151 10983 VISHNU REJIKUMAR S4 ME IDK24ME053

52 1152 10687 VISHWANATH B S4 ME IDK24ME054

53 1153 10914 V M SABARINATH S4 ME IDK24ME055

54 1154 11009 YASWANTH KRISHNA S4 ME IDK24ME056

55 1155 11109 ABHINAV K S4 ME LIDK24ME057

56 1156 11158 ABHINAV K M S4 ME LIDK24ME058

57 1157 11152 AKASH P C S4 ME LIDK24ME059

58 1158 11097 AMAL KRISHNA P S4 ME LIDK24ME060

59 1159 11091 AMAL SURESH K K S4 ME LIDK24ME061

60 1160 11116 ANJO JOSE S4 ME LIDK24ME062

61 1161 11723 ARJUN P P S4 ME LIDK24ME063

62 1162 11073 DIBIN D S4 ME LIDK24ME064

63 1163 11148 HARISHYAM M S4 ME LIDK24ME065

64 1164 11055 JENEEV VINCENT S4 ME LIDK24ME066

65 1165 11053 J KAILAS NADH S4 ME LIDK24ME067

66 1166 11066 MUHAMMED SANAD M S4 ME LIDK24ME069

67 1167 11102 NEERAJ DEV K S4 ME LIDK24ME070

68 1168 11051 SADASIVAN C S4 ME LIDK24ME071

69 1169 11059 SATHYAJITH S SAJI S4 ME LIDK24ME072

70 1170 11095 SIDHARTH P J S4 ME LIDK24ME073
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1 1171 10094 ABHIKESH K M S6 ME IDK23ME001

2 1172 10253 ABHIN K S6 ME IDK23ME003

3 1173 10206 ABHISHEK S L S6 ME IDK23ME004

4 1174 10122 ADHITHYAN P L S6 ME IDK23ME005

5 1175 10163 ADITHYAN A S S6 ME IDK23ME006

6 1176 10235 AJMAL SHIBU S6 ME IDK23ME007

7 1177 9878 ALAN ANTO S6 ME IDK23ME008

8 1178 10212 ANAND VISWANATH A V S6 ME IDK23ME009

9 1179 9892 ANANTH KRISHNA S6 ME IDK23ME010

10 1180 9918 ANUNAND P S6 ME IDK23ME011

11 1181 10233 ARUN N S S6 ME IDK23ME012

12 1182 10091 ATHIRA BABU E F S6 ME IDK23ME014

13 1183 9922 ATHUL JOHNS REJI S6 ME IDK23ME015

14 1184 9907 ATHUL KRISHNAN T S6 ME IDK23ME016

15 1185 10149 ATHUL KRISHNA T B S6 ME IDK23ME017

16 1186 10234 BINIL KRISHNA V B S6 ME IDK23ME018

17 1187 9925 EPHRAIM EBENEZER S6 ME IDK23ME019

18 1188 9964 FAHAD B H S6 ME IDK23ME020

19 1189 10098 GOUTHAM KRISHNA N S S6 ME IDK23ME021

20 1190 10177 IRISHY RAJ SAN S S6 ME IDK23ME022

21 1191 10200 LIBI P B F S6 ME IDK23ME023

22 1192 9893 MITHUN M S6 ME IDK23ME024

23 1193 9932 MUHAMMED AZHAR N S6 ME IDK23ME025

24 1194 10215 MUHAMMED SHAHID P S S6 ME IDK23ME029

25 1195 10150 NANDU SHIJIMON S6 ME IDK23ME030

26 1196 10211 NEHA BIJU F S6 ME IDK23ME031

27 1197 9921 PRANAV P S S6 ME IDK23ME032

28 1198 9898 RONY JOSEPH S6 ME IDK23ME033

29 1199 10210 SOORYA A J F S6 ME IDK23ME036

30 1200 9857 SREYA SASIDHARAN K V F S6 ME IDK23ME037

31 1201 10531 ABHINAV KRISHNA K M S6 ME LIDK23ME039

32 1202 10735 ABHIRAMA CHANDRAN S6 ME LIDK23ME040

33 1203 10424 ADARSH A R S6 ME LIDK23ME041

34 1204 10446 ALAN CARLOES S6 ME LIDK23ME042

35 1205 10469 ALBY KUNJUMON S6 ME LIDK23ME043
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36 1206 10829 AMEEN ISMAIL S6 ME LIDK23ME044

37 1207 10521 ANITH K D S6 ME LIDK23ME045

38 1208 10817 ARJUN P S S6 ME LIDK23ME046

39 1209 10507 ARUNJITH MOHANAN S6 ME LIDK23ME047

40 1210 10449 ASHIK KRISHNA P U S6 ME LIDK23ME048

41 1211 10442 ATHUL ANILKUMAR S6 ME LIDK23ME049

42 1212 10434 AZMEEL MOHAMED S6 ME LIDK23ME050

43 1213 10823 DANISH MUHIYUDHEEN P K S6 ME LIDK23ME051

44 1214 10529 DHANEESH V S6 ME LIDK23ME052

45 1215 10478 ELDHO SUNNY S6 ME LIDK23ME053

46 1216 10824 FAHAD C K S6 ME LIDK23ME054

47 1217 10534 GOKUL K M S6 ME LIDK23ME055

48 1218 10476 HANIMA K F S6 ME LIDK23ME056

49 1219 10515 HAREENDRA S NARAYANAN S6 ME LIDK23ME057

50 1220 10468 HARIDAYAL V S6 ME LIDK23ME058

51 1221 10801 JIBIN N BABU S6 ME LIDK23ME059

52 1222 10497 JISHNU S S6 ME LIDK23ME060

53 1223 10467 JYOTHISH K J S6 ME LIDK23ME061

54 1224 10466 KRISHNA PRAKASH S6 ME LIDK23ME062

55 1225 10441 KRISHNARAJ T D S6 ME LIDK23ME063

56 1226 10498 MIDHUN K M S6 ME LIDK23ME064

57 1227 10732 MUHAMMED ABU THUAHIR S6 ME LIDK23ME065

58 1228 10538 P A NANDANA F S6 ME LIDK23ME066

59 1229 10525 PRANAV P S6 ME LIDK23ME067

60 1230 10530 RINSHA FATHIMA F S6 ME LIDK23ME068

61 1231 10830 SADDHAM HUSSAIN U S6 ME LIDK23ME069

62 1232 10831 SAFEER ABDUL KAREEM S6 ME LIDK23ME070

63 1233 10535 SHALIMA NIZAR F S6 ME LIDK23ME071

64 1234 10532 SHONE K S S6 ME LIDK23ME072

65 1235 10509 SIDHARTH P S6 ME LIDK23ME073

66 1236 10513 SNEHAJ J S6 ME LIDK23ME074

67 1237 10505 SREELAKSHMI P V F S6 ME LIDK23ME075

68 1238 10522 SUMITH SOMAN S6 ME LIDK23ME076

69 1239 10500 VAISHNAVI M F S6 ME LIDK23ME077
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1 1240 9759 ABHAY RAJ S8 ME IDK22ME001

2 1241 9195 ADITHYAN V S8 ME IDK22ME002

3 1242 9717 DEEPTHI REGIMON F S8 ME IDK22ME004

4 1243 9543 NAVAMI SASI F S8 ME IDK22ME006

5 1244 9812 SANGEETH S S8 ME IDK22ME007

6 1245 10338 ABDULLA IBNU ASHARAF S8 ME LIDK22ME008

7 1246 10308 ABEY JOSEPH S8 ME LIDK22ME009

8 1247 10287 AJITH BABU S8 ME LIDK22ME010

9 1248 10272 AKHIL K S8 ME LIDK22ME011

10 1249 10270 ANAGHA SATHEESH F S8 ME LIDK22ME012

11 1250 10383 Arjun K S8 ME LIDK22ME013

12 1251 10380 ARSHAND R RAVI S8 ME LIDK22ME014

13 1252 10362 Athul B S8 ME LIDK22ME015

14 1253 10346 ATHUL VARGHESE S8 ME LIDK22ME016

15 1254 10297 DWIPADH KRISHNA M A S8 ME LIDK22ME017

16 1255 10337 FARHAN E M S8 ME LIDK22ME018

17 1256 10083 JIS ANTONY GORGORNI S8 ME LIDK22ME019

18 1257 10378 KALIDAS M S8 ME LIDK22ME020

19 1258 10304 KANNAN A S8 ME LIDK22ME021

20 1259 10324 MANU K P S8 ME LIDK22ME022

21 1260 10302 MISBAH SANOOF V S8 ME LIDK22ME023

22 1261 10303 MUHAMMED YASEEN K P S8 ME LIDK22ME024

23 1262 10321 NIDHIN LAL M S8 ME LIDK22ME025

24 1263 10278 RAHUL M S S8 ME LIDK22ME026

25 1264 10276 RAHUL R S8 ME LIDK22ME027

26 1265 10325 SARANG S BHASKAR S8 ME LIDK22ME029

27 1266 10267 SHADIL S S S8 ME LIDK22ME030

28 1267 10258 SHIVA PRASAD S8 ME LIDK22ME032

29 1268 10313 SOORAJ A P S8 ME LIDK22ME033

30 1269 10262 SREERAJ K K S8 ME LIDK22ME035

31 1270 10364 SREYAS BABU S8 ME LIDK22ME036

32 1271 10373 VALSAKUMAR G S8 ME LIDK22ME037

33 1272 10289 VARSHA K F S8 ME LIDK22ME038

34 1273 10371 VIGNESH DINESHAN V P S8 ME LIDK22ME039

35 1274 10395 VISHNU K P S8 ME LIDK22ME040

36 1275 10285 VISHNUNATH E R S8 ME LIDK22ME041

37 1276 10259 VISHNU PRASAD N S8 ME LIDK22ME042

38 1277 10400 PAVIRAJ R S8 ME LIDK22ME043
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Electoral Roll Draft 40 10-02-2026

Sl. 

No.

Electoral 

Roll No

Admission

 No
Name Gender Class KTU- ID

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE IDUKKI

COLLEGE UNION ELECTION 2025-26

ELECTORAL ROLL (Draft)

1 1278 11703 ADIKESH A P S2 RAI IDK25RAI001

2 1279 11699 ADITHYA V G F S2 RAI IDK25RAI002

3 1280 11704 ALBETRISHA JIJI GEORGE F S2 RAI IDK25RAI003

4 1281 11641 ALEX PAUL S2 RAI IDK25RAI004

5 1282 11647 AMITH ANTONY S2 RAI IDK25RAI005

6 1283 11442 ANIKETH PRAKASH S2 RAI IDK25RAI006

7 1284 11548 ANJITH M S S2 RAI IDK25RAI007

8 1285 11607 ANN MARIYA THOMAS F S2 RAI IDK25RAI008

9 1286 11487 ANN SUSAN ABRAHAM CHACKO F S2 RAI IDK25RAI009

10 1287 11602 ARAVIND VINOD S2 RAI IDK25RAI010

11 1288 11581 ARSHA V S F S2 RAI IDK25RAI011

12 1289 11713 ASHWIN SAJU S2 RAI IDK25RAI012

13 1290 11701 BHAGATH BINU S2 RAI IDK25RAI013

14 1291 11705 DRISYA S F S2 RAI IDK25RAI014

15 1292 11716 ENRIQUE JOSE S2 RAI IDK25RAI015

16 1293 11490 HRIDYA DAS N F S2 RAI IDK25RAI016

17 1294 11700 JAZA DIYA P F S2 RAI IDK25RAI017

18 1295 11568 KAVITHA SREEKUMAR F S2 RAI IDK25RAI018

19 1296 11588 MAJLO JOSEPH S2 RAI IDK25RAI019

20 1297 11635 MUHAMMED MISBAH U A S2 RAI IDK25RAI020

21 1298 11260 NIKHIL MAHESH S2 RAI IDK25RAI021

22 1299 11309 RIDHYA K M F S2 RAI IDK25RAI022

23 1300 11693 RISA NASRIN A A F S2 RAI IDK25RAI023

24 1301 11507 RITHUVARNA C F S2 RAI IDK25RAI024

25 1302 11610 S RAMMOHAN S2 RAI IDK25RAI025

26 1303 11558 THUSHARA K S F S2 RAI IDK25RAI026

27 1304 11629 VISMAYA A U F S2 RAI IDK25RAI027

1 1305 875 GOPICHANDANA V F M2 CSSE IDK25CSCG01

1 1306 872 FASNA MUHAMMED F M2 VLSI IDK25ECVE01

2 1307 874 GLINTU JOY F M2 VLSI IDK25ECVE02

3 1308 871 RICHU REJI THOMAS F M2 VLSI IDK25ECVE03

4 1309 873 SURYA S F M2 VLSI IDK25ECVE04

1 1310 863 BEUNA MARIA GEORGE F M4 PEC IDK24EEPC01

1 1311 865 VISMAYA S F M4 NE IDK24ITNE01

GECI College Union Election 2025-26 Rturning Officer



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

